
Men Overall
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5334 RunVelimir Bojovic 01:13:31.77 Nis, SRB1. 3:29/K 17.2kph 1 32

5414 RunMiloš Milovanović 01:14:09.56 Pančevo, SRB2. 3:31/K 17.1kph 2 28

5343 RunDjuro Borbelj 01:16:24.28 Apatin, SRB3. 3:37/K 16.6kph 3 22

Men Absolute
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5334 RunVelimir Bojovic 01:13:31.77 Nis, SRB1. 3:29/K 17.2kph 1 32

5414 RunMiloš Milovanović 01:14:09.56 Pančevo, SRB2. 3:31/K 17.1kph 2 28

5343 RunDjuro Borbelj 01:16:24.28 Apatin, SRB3. 3:37/K 16.6kph 3 22

5141 RunAleksandar Adžić 01:16:29.02 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

4. 3:37/K 16.6kph 4 31

5415 RunMilos Dajevic 01:18:21.70 Beograda, SRB5. 3:43/K 16.2kph 5 34

5214 RunSava Lazić 01:18:44.30 Beograd, SRB6. 3:44/K 16.1kph 6 23

5124 RunAndrija Đorđević 01:20:16.81 Kragujevac, SRB7. 3:48/K 15.8kph 7 37

5510 RunMarko Medojevic 01:20:48.32 Beograd, SRB8. 3:50/K 15.7kph 8 35

5431 RunPREDRAG 
KNEZEVIC

01:20:55.58 Indjija, SRB9. 3:50/K 15.6kph 9 43

5030 SOJosip Major 01:21:25.86 Sombor, SRB10. 3:52/K 15.5kph 10 39

5441 RunJožef Hajaš 01:22:42.83 Kanjiža, SRB11. 3:55/K 15.3kph 11 43

5483 SOMiloš Kesić 01:23:21.54 Sombor, SRB12. 3:57/K 15.2kph 12 45

5041 SOČeljuska Đuka 01:23:35.29 Sombor, SRB13. 3:58/K 15.1kph 13 51

5084 RunMatej Ronta 01:23:38.28 Donji Miholjac, HRV14. 3:58/K 15.1kph 14 22

5316 RunBojan Kostic 01:23:42.04 Jagodina, SRB15. 3:58/K 15.1kph 15 42

5006 RunZoran Radičanin 01:24:11.54 Beograd, SRB16. 3:59/K 15.0kph 16 40

5288 RunMiljan Glišić 01:24:29.81 Požarevac, SRB17. 4:00/K 15.0kph 17 31

5226 Runsasa nikolic 01:25:06.81 aleksandrovo, SRB18. 4:02/K 14.9kph 18 29

5263 RunBranko Maksimović 01:25:18.05 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

19. 4:03/K 14.8kph 19 31

5186 RunVeljko Torbica 01:25:47.78 Novi Sad, SRB20. 4:04/K 14.8kph 21 28

5465 RunVeljko Popović 01:26:34.58 Kula, SRB21. 4:06/K 14.6kph 22 52

5461 RunMiloš Savić 01:26:39.31 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

22. 4:06/K 14.6kph 23 44

5167 RunBranislav Živić 01:26:49.29 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

23. 4:07/K 14.6kph 24 33

5069 RunEdvard Halas 01:27:33.80 Subotica, SRB24. 4:09/K 14.5kph 25 37

5007 RunZdravko Mišović 01:28:39.46 Kula, SRB25. 4:12/K 14.3kph 27 46

5399 RunDanijel Loncarevic 01:29:21.53 Becej, SRB26. 4:14/K 14.2kph 28 31

5313 SOBoris Majstorovic 01:30:33.29 Ridjica, SRB27. 4:17/K 14.0kph 29 41

5239 RunDragan Aleksić 01:31:11.79 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

28. 4:19/K 13.9kph 30 43

5005 RunKristifor Bogdanic 01:31:22.31 Subotica, SRB29. 4:20/K 13.9kph 31 42

5166 RunNemanja Jankovic 01:31:33.05 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

30. 4:20/K 13.8kph 32 26

5060 RunLaslo Brusnjai 01:32:28.29 Novi Sad, SRB31. 4:23/K 13.7kph 33 32

5305 RunDušan Radanović 01:32:28.61 Zrenjanin, SRB32. 4:23/K 13.7kph 34 30

5050 RunDaniel Ikica 01:32:28.81 Osijek, HRV33. 4:23/K 13.7kph 35 51

5117 RunOgnjen Ćurčić 01:32:31.57 Beograd, SRB34. 4:23/K 13.7kph 36 19
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5478 RunRoberto Bašić 01:32:34.05 Osijek, HRV35. 4:23/K 13.7kph 37 49

5407 RunIkotin Gabor 01:33:00.31 Temerin, SRB36. 4:24/K 13.6kph 39 23

5265 RunIgor Kovačević 01:33:08.34 Beograd, SRB37. 4:25/K 13.6kph 40 28

5129 RunSaša Stojanović 01:33:27.56 Senta, SRB38. 4:26/K 13.5kph 41 30

5028 SORišar Lazar 01:33:31.30 Sombor, SRB39. 4:26/K 13.5kph 42 23

5354 RunNemanja Živić 01:33:38.31 Kikinda, SRB40. 4:26/K 13.5kph 43 28

5238 RunNovak Mataruga 01:33:42.80 Sremska Mitrovica, 
SRB

41. 4:26/K 13.5kph 44 55

5195 RunMilan Jocić 01:33:48.06 Nis, SRB42. 4:27/K 13.5kph 45 25

5082 RunDejan Graovac 01:33:48.81 Subotica, SRB43. 4:27/K 13.5kph 46 44

5096 RunЗоран Јанковић 01:34:02.82 Кула, SRB44. 4:27/K 13.5kph 47 61

5498 RunVedran Maksimović 01:34:06.56 STANARI, BIH45. 4:28/K 13.5kph 48 29

5003 RunDejan Despotovic 01:34:27.31 Sivac, SRB46. 4:29/K 13.4kph 49 41

5476 RunDragan Popović 01:35:05.06 Kula, SRB47. 4:30/K 13.3kph 50 46

5014 SOPetar Šuša 01:35:17.34 Sombor, SRB48. 4:31/K 13.3kph 52 39

5480 RunZdravko Markovic 01:35:25.57 Pancevo, SRB49. 4:31/K 13.3kph 53 24

5153 RunBojan Kampfer 01:35:27.30 Beograd, SRB50. 4:31/K 13.3kph 54 41

5495 RunSrdjan Sivcev 01:36:02.29 Kikinda, SRB51. 4:33/K 13.2kph 55 26

5339 RunDejan Zarić 01:36:02.56 Kikinda, SRB52. 4:33/K 13.2kph 56 27

5507 SOĐorđe Vučković 01:36:03.31 Sombor, SRB53. 4:33/K 13.2kph 57 40

5232 RunArpad Sabo 01:36:04.81 Novo Orahovo, SRB54. 4:33/K 13.2kph 58 31

5032 SOJakša Zeković 01:36:06.80 Sombor, SRB55. 4:33/K 13.2kph 59 52

5318 RunDejan Ubornji 01:36:16.32 Novi Sad, SRB56. 4:34/K 13.2kph 60 48

5184 RunDarko Plavšić 01:36:20.30 Kovilj, SRB57. 4:34/K 13.1kph 61 40

5303 RunMihailo Nikolic 01:36:20.55 Lajkovac, SRB58. 4:34/K 13.1kph 62 31

5422 Runnikodin nedic 01:36:57.05 sjenica, SRB59. 4:36/K 13.1kph 63 22

5169 RunDragan Đikić 01:37:00.29 Valjevo, SRB60. 4:36/K 13.1kph 64 36

5172 RunAleksandar Štajfer 01:37:08.31 Celarevo, SRB61. 4:36/K 13.0kph 66 29

5132 RunДејан Арбутина 01:37:11.06 Лозница, SRB62. 4:36/K 13.0kph 67 44

5152 RunMarko Kuljic 01:37:19.54 Backa Palanka, SRB63. 4:37/K 13.0kph 68 36

5443 RunJovan Damnjanović 01:37:24.30 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

64. 4:37/K 13.0kph 69 33

5262 RunMalisa Kovacevic 01:37:26.32 Požarevac, SRB65. 4:37/K 13.0kph 70 25

5379 RunДарко Сретеновић 01:37:44.30 Нови Београд, SRB66. 4:38/K 13.0kph 71 19

5245 RunMiroslav Molnar 01:37:50.57 Zrenjanin, SRB67. 4:38/K 12.9kph 72 40

5080 RunAleksandar 
Maksimović

01:37:55.80 Beograd Palilula, SRB68. 4:38/K 12.9kph 73 48

5105 RunNeil Howie 01:37:59.58 Gloucester, GBR69. 4:39/K 12.9kph 74 48

5356 RunAleksandar 
Petraskovic

01:38:01.09 Petrovaradin, SRB70. 4:39/K 12.9kph 75 30

5019 SOĐorđe Sladaković 01:38:03.09 Sombor, SRB71. 4:39/K 12.9kph 77 34

5208 RunMihalj Pozonji 01:38:07.83 Feketic, SRB72. 4:39/K 12.9kph 78 47

5372 RunOgnjen Šakota 01:38:59.81 Bijeljina, BIH73. 4:41/K 12.8kph 79 30

5140 Runnenad marinovic 01:39:00.82 Beograd- Palilula, SRB74. 4:42/K 12.8kph 80 52

5438 RunZlatko Gagulic 01:39:21.55 BACKI PETROVAC, 
SRB

75. 4:43/K 12.7kph 81 39

5302 RunMilan Delić 01:39:26.12 Zrenjanin, SRB76. 4:43/K 12.7kph 82 35

5346 RunDragan Nikolić 01:39:37.06 Beograd, SRB77. 4:43/K 12.7kph 83 45
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5490 RunMilos Krstić 01:39:42.10 Požarevac, SRB78. 4:44/K 12.7kph 84 38

5349 RunDejan Cvetkovic 01:39:48.71 Batocina, SRB79. 4:44/K 12.7kph 85 36

5366 RunAleksandar Mitic 01:40:14.31 Opovo, SRB80. 4:45/K 12.6kph 86 50

5035 RunZoltán Lipták 01:40:20.84 Magyarkanizsa, SRB81. 4:45/K 12.6kph 87 40

5043 RuniVAN Volinek 01:40:22.56 Osijek, HRV82. 4:45/K 12.6kph 88 36

5164 RunMilan Cvijanovic 01:40:50.35 Novi Beograd, SRB83. 4:47/K 12.6kph 90 28

5503 RunIvan Segedi 01:41:00.10 Indjija, SRB84. 4:47/K 12.5kph 91 27

5467 RunVladimir Rašković 01:41:12.81 Novi Sad, SRB85. 4:48/K 12.5kph 92 42

5411 RunAndor Sarapka 01:41:23.11 Zrenjanin, SRB86. 4:48/K 12.5kph 93 22

5451 RunIvan Veljković 01:41:28.10 Svilajnac, SRB87. 4:49/K 12.5kph 94 39

5494 RunVladimir Rosuljaš 01:41:32.06 Bijeljina, BIH88. 4:49/K 12.5kph 95 32

5217 RunDamir Dulić 01:41:42.33 Subotica, SRB89. 4:49/K 12.4kph 96 36

5400 RunBoris Skokna 01:41:54.56 Stara Pazova, SRB90. 4:50/K 12.4kph 97 26

5258 RunMilan Simakovic 01:42:08.82 Selevac, SRB91. 4:50/K 12.4kph 98 27

5300 RunIvica Vučković 01:42:16.31 Velika Kopanica, HRV92. 4:51/K 12.4kph 99 51

5403 RunVladimir Antonic 01:42:41.58 Novi Sad-Kac, SRB93. 4:52/K 12.3kph 100 27

5136 RunRadovan Stevanovic 01:42:42.81 Beograd- Palilula, SRB94. 4:52/K 12.3kph 101 40

5179 RunAndrea Rodić 01:42:45.32 Beograd - Savski 
Venac, SRB

95. 4:52/K 12.3kph 102 54

5341 RunBojan Manojlović 01:42:48.55 Novi Sad, SRB96. 4:52/K 12.3kph 103 37

5107 RunDragomir Ilić 01:42:48.57 Obrenovac, SRB97. 4:52/K 12.3kph 104 35

5130 RunNemanja Trninic 01:42:57.57 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

98. 4:53/K 12.3kph 105 29

5391 RunDamir Batanjski 01:43:02.59 Zrenjnanin, SRB99. 4:53/K 12.3kph 106 40

5272 Runpetar stojanovic 01:43:04.57 Beograda, SRB100. 4:53/K 12.3kph 107 51

5502 RunStevan Marić 01:43:11.33 Kikinda, SRB101. 4:53/K 12.3kph 109 26

5036 RunMarko Starčević 01:43:19.30 Odžaci, SRB102. 4:54/K 12.3kph 110 32

5187 RunJugoslav Futo 01:43:19.83 Subotica, SRB103. 4:54/K 12.3kph 111 41

5254 SOSrdjan Omakovic 01:43:31.31 Sombor, SRB104. 4:54/K 12.2kph 112 30

5375 RunDragan Ćirić 01:43:35.82 Novi Sad, SRB105. 4:55/K 12.2kph 113 66

5485 RunMiodrag Burić 01:43:37.32 Bečej, SRB106. 4:55/K 12.2kph 114 63

5077 RunNikola Avramovic 01:43:51.56 Koceljeva, SRB107. 4:55/K 12.2kph 115 23

5293 RunStefan Božičević 01:43:54.30 Beograd, SRB108. 4:55/K 12.2kph 116 24

5026 RunVladimir Gvozden 01:43:55.38 Novi Sad, SRB109. 4:55/K 12.2kph 117 45

5394 SODejan Pekter 01:43:55.82 Sombor, SRB110. 4:55/K 12.2kph 118 25

5103 RunNemanja Rajković 01:44:05.32 Palic, SRB111. 4:56/K 12.2kph 119 28

5501 RunNenad Grković 01:44:12.82 Subotica, SRB112. 4:56/K 12.1kph 120 37

5317 RunAleksandar Rajić 01:44:27.83 Beograd, SRB113. 4:57/K 12.1kph 121 55

5426 RunMarko jocic 01:44:49.89 Becej, SRB114. 4:58/K 12.1kph 122 27

5449 RunNebojša Janković 01:44:51.82 Pozarevac, SRB115. 4:58/K 12.1kph 123 35

5250 SOSlobodan Dragić 01:44:53.38 Sombor, SRB116. 4:58/K 12.1kph 124 40

5247 RunDmitry Grebenkov 01:45:02.35 Beograd, SRB117. 4:59/K 12.1kph 125 29

5470 RunMiloš Nedić 01:45:06.61 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

118. 4:59/K 12.0kph 126 25

5236 RunNenad Vekić 01:45:18.37 Zrenjanin, SRB119. 4:59/K 12.0kph 127 49

5505 RunNemanja 
Radovanović

01:45:19.10 Valjevo, SRB120. 4:59/K 12.0kph 128 27
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5274 RunMilorad Djukic 01:45:27.34 Novi Sad, SRB121. 5:00/K 12.0kph 129 31

5158 RunĐuro Kraguljac 01:45:39.35 Vukovar, HRV122. 5:00/K 12.0kph 130 44

5180 RunVladimir Kukolj 01:45:47.07 Indjija, SRB123. 5:01/K 12.0kph 131 29

5052 RunBojan Krivokuća 01:45:53.32 Novi Sad, SRB124. 5:01/K 12.0kph 132 28

5496 RunLuka Šibalić 01:46:00.30 Osijek, HRV125. 5:01/K 11.9kph 133 39

5353 RunAleksandar Jovanovic 01:46:07.17 Beograd - Savski 
Venac, SRB

126. 5:02/K 11.9kph 134 42

5092 RunNenad Veljkovic 01:46:10.57 Pancevo, SRB127. 5:02/K 11.9kph 135 47

5428 RunMilan Mladenović 01:46:11.57 Srpski Miletić, SRB128. 5:02/K 11.9kph 136 24

5446 RunDaniel Francia 01:46:15.59 Temerin, SRB129. 5:02/K 11.9kph 137 33

5430 RunZoran Stojanovic 01:46:23.61 Petrovac na Mlavi, 
SRB

130. 5:03/K 11.9kph 138 42

5332 RunDejan Pjevac 01:46:27.89 Novi Sad, SRB131. 5:03/K 11.9kph 139 31

5297 RunNENAD GLAVONJIC 01:46:31.57 Cacak, SRB132. 5:03/K 11.9kph 140 42

5143 RunFilip Breka 01:46:41.05 Odzaci, SRB133. 5:03/K 11.9kph 141 22

5289 RunBoris Andrlon 01:46:42.07 DARDA, HRV134. 5:03/K 11.9kph 142 43

5508 RunNikola Gojkov 01:46:49.82 Novi Sad, SRB135. 5:04/K 11.9kph 143 27

5249 RunDušan Anđelić 01:46:52.00 Kikinda, SRB136. 5:04/K 11.8kph 144 62

5163 RunSrdjan Lukić 01:46:55.31 Kanjiža, SRB137. 5:04/K 11.8kph 145 44

5234 RunNorbert Balogh 01:47:01.10 Temerin, SRB138. 5:04/K 11.8kph 146 23

5116 RunMirko Vojinović 01:47:04.19 Pančevo, SRB139. 5:04/K 11.8kph 147 51

5012 SOMilos Stambolija 01:47:21.08 Sombor, SRB140. 5:05/K 11.8kph 148 21

5181 RunMarko Cvetkovic 01:47:26.15 Beograd/Zemun, SRB141. 5:05/K 11.8kph 149 28

5219 RunDragan Vugdelija 01:47:36.56 Subotica, SRB142. 5:06/K 11.8kph 150 43

5004 SOZoran Nikolić 01:47:43.34 Bački Monoštor, SRB143. 5:06/K 11.8kph 151 39

5071 RunDragiša Rusov 01:47:43.81 Novi Sad, SRB144. 5:06/K 11.8kph 152 45

5001 RunBojan Vasiljevic 01:48:09.30 Kragujevac, SRB145. 5:08/K 11.7kph 153 37

5022 RunNikola Dimitrijevic 01:48:31.58 Obrenovac, SRB146. 5:09/K 11.7kph 155 36

5359 RunSaša Bajamić 01:48:50.81 Osijek, HRV147. 5:09/K 11.6kph 157 37

5073 RunDragutin Krstajić 01:49:04.82 Beograd, SRB148. 5:10/K 11.6kph 159 49

5271 RunZarija Milanović 01:49:09.33 Beograd, SRB149. 5:10/K 11.6kph 160 58

5246 RunDavid Joković 01:49:10.86 Čačak, SRB150. 5:10/K 11.6kph 161 23

5261 RunDarko Habuš 01:49:23.07 Beograd, SRB151. 5:11/K 11.6kph 162 35

5425 RunRadivoj Jocic 01:49:25.58 Becej, SRB152. 5:11/K 11.6kph 163 58

5456 RunJosip Bagi 01:49:44.97 Odzaci, SRB153. 5:12/K 11.5kph 164 38

5168 RunVlado Božić 01:49:46.83 Córdoba / Novi Sad, 
SRB

154. 5:12/K 11.5kph 165 34

5068 RunDanijel Mandić 01:49:53.57 Subotica, SRB155. 5:12/K 11.5kph 166 39

5290 RunViktor Veljkovic 01:50:00.06 Beograd, SRB156. 5:13/K 11.5kph 167 35

5148 RunNebojša Ćirović 01:50:19.33 Vozdovac-Beograd, 
SRB

157. 5:14/K 11.5kph 168 33

5264 RunVinko Pisarović 01:50:30.61 Požega, HRV158. 5:14/K 11.5kph 169 65

5348 RunKhop Gurung 01:50:32.39 KATMANDU, NPL159. 5:14/K 11.5kph 170 57

5463 RunAleksandar Kostic 01:50:49.56 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

160. 5:15/K 11.4kph 171 30

5190 RunDejan Ećimović 01:50:53.32 Osijek, HRV161. 5:15/K 11.4kph 172 45

5040 RunPetar Ristivojevic 01:50:54.07 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

162. 5:15/K 11.4kph 173 27
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5364 RunNemanja Djuric 01:50:56.58 Zrenjanin, SRB163. 5:15/K 11.4kph 175 23

5427 RunSaša Kljajić 01:50:59.84 Svetozar Miletic, SRB164. 5:16/K 11.4kph 176 26

5023 RunSrđan Bogić 01:51:01.32 Subotica, SRB165. 5:16/K 11.4kph 177 43

5484 RunDusan Relja 01:51:16.61 Pancevo, SRB166. 5:16/K 11.4kph 178 27

5351 RunDragan Markovic 01:51:20.87 Zrenjanin, SRB167. 5:17/K 11.4kph 179 44

5229 RunAttila Szabó 01:51:26.33 Péterréve, SRB168. 5:17/K 11.4kph 180 29

5266 RunNenad Moconja 01:51:31.57 Sremska Mitrovica, 
SRB

169. 5:17/K 11.4kph 181 34

5033 RunGoran Vendlener 01:51:32.58 Novi Sad, SRB170. 5:17/K 11.4kph 182 35

5201 RunMatija Karša 01:51:33.10 Belišće, HRV171. 5:17/K 11.3kph 183 41

5311 RunIvan Barbarić 01:51:34.07 Beograd, SRB172. 5:17/K 11.3kph 184 31

5059 RunBoris Obradovic 01:51:45.35 Beograd, SRB173. 5:18/K 11.3kph 185 47

5347 RunTomislav Birtić 01:51:46.85 Osijek, HRV174. 5:18/K 11.3kph 186 47

5128 RunAleksandar Uzelac 01:51:49.31 Velika Gorica, HRV175. 5:18/K 11.3kph 187 35

5205 RunDario-Vili Majetić 
Majetić

01:51:54.82 Osijek, HRV176. 5:18/K 11.3kph 188 44

5299 RunIgor Bednaic 01:52:03.58 Belišće, HRV177. 5:19/K 11.3kph 189 38

5115 RunMihailo Diligenski 01:52:06.84 Beograd, SRB178. 5:19/K 11.3kph 190 35

5328 RunDragutin Nikolić 01:52:07.56 Beograd - Čukarica, 
SRB

179. 5:19/K 11.3kph 191 26

5466 RunDarko Golijanin 01:52:08.08 Beograd, SRB180. 5:19/K 11.3kph 192 26

5114 RunДушан Срданов 01:52:08.34 србобран, SRB181. 5:19/K 11.3kph 193 61

5016 RunŽarko Đolić 01:52:09.34 Beograd, SRB182. 5:19/K 11.3kph 194 36

5256 RunZdenko Cerovečki 01:52:11.35 Belišće, HRV183. 5:19/K 11.3kph 195 55

5473 RunLazar Jeftić 01:52:13.82 Begeč, SRB184. 5:19/K 11.3kph 196 31

5499 RunDragan Kovačević 01:52:14.84 Gornji Milanovac, SRB185. 5:19/K 11.3kph 198 32

5255 RunAleksandar Milanovic 01:52:15.83 Svilajnac, SRB186. 5:19/K 11.3kph 199 38

5212 RunNebojša Tomašević 01:52:16.81 Vrbas, SRB187. 5:19/K 11.3kph 200 43

5162 RunPredrag Jovanovic 01:52:26.31 Stara Pazova, SRB188. 5:20/K 11.3kph 201 34

5089 RunVladimir Kolić 01:52:35.61 Zemun, SRB189. 5:20/K 11.2kph 202 42

5062 RunDušan Blitva 01:52:44.36 Topola - Oplenac, SRB190. 5:21/K 11.2kph 203 35

5492 SODespot MIlutin 01:52:45.08 Sombor, SRB191. 5:21/K 11.2kph 204 21

5253 RunNemanja Petrovic 01:53:06.09 Beograd, SRB192. 5:22/K 11.2kph 206 27

5139 RunDrago Knežević 01:53:07.84 Beograd, SRB193. 5:22/K 11.2kph 207 69

5457 RunAleksandar Naumov 01:53:15.83 Vrbas, SRB194. 5:22/K 11.2kph 208 48

5202 RunMarko Jurak 01:53:19.60 Osijek, HRV195. 5:22/K 11.2kph 209 42

5038 RunMiklós Bolyos 01:53:19.82 Backo Petrovo Selo, 
SRB

196. 5:22/K 11.2kph 210 26

5301 RunNemanja Glišić 01:53:32.56 Novi Sad, SRB197. 5:23/K 11.2kph 211 38

5104 RunPredrag Vasiljević 01:53:35.08 Loznica, SRB198. 5:23/K 11.1kph 212 44

5093 RunNikola Nedić 01:53:46.62 Beograd, SRB199. 5:24/K 11.1kph 214 28

5048 RunAleksandar Mijailović 01:53:50.83 Oplenac Topola, SRB200. 5:24/K 11.1kph 216 48

5358 RunNikola Ristivojevic 01:53:50.87 Smederevska 
Palanka, SRB

201. 5:24/K 11.1kph 217 24

5081 RunRadomir Topličanin 01:53:58.32 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

202. 5:24/K 11.1kph 218 51

5381 RunAleksandar Huba 
Barasic

01:54:06.07 Palic, SRB203. 5:24/K 11.1kph 219 30

5418 RunAleksandar Jandric 01:54:18.60 Obrovac, SRB204. 5:25/K 11.1kph 221 30
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5088 RunGoran Tešić 01:54:21.83 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

205. 5:25/K 11.1kph 222 52

5020 SODarko Penić 01:54:23.39 Kljajićevo, SRB206. 5:25/K 11.1kph 223 20

5218 RunZeljko Graovac 01:54:41.08 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

207. 5:26/K 11.0kph 224 52

5488 RunIlija Ivošević 01:54:48.86 Beograd, SRB208. 5:26/K 11.0kph 225 31

5123 RunDušan Šašić 01:55:02.83 Beograd, SRB209. 5:27/K 11.0kph 226 0

5312 RunMilovan Lučić 01:55:03.82 Kragujevac, SRB210. 5:27/K 11.0kph 227 60

5437 RunMiloš Elesin 01:55:10.83 Novi Sad, SRB211. 5:27/K 11.0kph 228 24

5295 RunВукашин Шимшић 01:55:27.10 Beograd, SRB212. 5:28/K 11.0kph 229 25

5149 RunNinoslav Pole 01:55:53.09 Sid, SRB213. 5:30/K 10.9kph 231 46

5439 RunZoran Skoric 01:55:59.84 Novi Sad, SRB214. 5:30/K 10.9kph 232 36

5458 RunVladimir Mihajlovic 01:56:25.07 Beograd, SRB215. 5:31/K 10.9kph 233 32

5452 RunBojan Stanojevic 01:56:27.89 Beograd, SRB216. 5:31/K 10.9kph 234 37

5146 RunMarko Raspopovic 01:56:41.89 Córdoba / Novi Sad, 
SRB

217. 5:32/K 10.8kph 236 39

5188 RunBojan Milovanović 01:56:44.37 Gornji Milanovac, SRB218. 5:32/K 10.8kph 237 35

5046 RunGoran Dujić 01:56:49.39 Beograda, SRB219. 5:32/K 10.8kph 238 46

5215 RunZoran Nedović 01:56:59.08 Vrbas, SRB220. 5:33/K 10.8kph 239 46

5370 RunMarko Lacković 01:57:00.86 Osijek, HRV221. 5:33/K 10.8kph 240 28

5278 RunMarko Kučinac 01:57:01.57 Valpovo, HRV222. 5:33/K 10.8kph 241 37

5357 RunZvonimir Gal Gal 01:57:01.60 Osijek, HRV223. 5:33/K 10.8kph 242 45

5094 RunLuka Vojčevski 01:57:24.69 Smederevska 
Palanka, SRB

224. 5:34/K 10.8kph 243 23

5344 RunVuk Stevanović 01:57:27.13 Vozdovac-Beograd, 
SRB

225. 5:34/K 10.8kph 245 32

5122 RunMilan Bibić 01:57:33.33 Beograd, SRB226. 5:34/K 10.8kph 247 28

5340 RunMiroslav Simić 01:57:34.38 Beograd- Čukarica, 
SRB

227. 5:34/K 10.8kph 248 53

5113 SOSrdjan Radmilovic 01:57:50.59 Sombor, SRB228. 5:35/K 10.7kph 249 37

5037 SOBoško Jerković 01:58:09.34 Sombor, SRB229. 5:36/K 10.7kph 252 62

5021 RunAleksandar Djukic 01:58:19.34 Beograd - Savski 
Venac, SRB

230. 5:36/K 10.7kph 254 48

5321 RunTomislav Gall 01:58:33.82 NAŠICE, HRV231. 5:37/K 10.7kph 255 48

5064 RunMilan Purać 01:58:36.83 Novi Sad, SRB232. 5:37/K 10.7kph 257 39

5196 RunTihomir Kolembus 01:58:37.58 NAŠICE, HRV233. 5:37/K 10.7kph 258 55

5221 RunPredrag Ilić 01:58:54.08 Beograd, SRB234. 5:38/K 10.6kph 261 35

5192 RunElvir Rakipović 01:58:55.58 Osijek, HRV235. 5:38/K 10.6kph 263 47

5365 RunMilan Tomić 01:58:56.58 Beograd, SRB236. 5:38/K 10.6kph 264 29

5008 SOAtila Sič 01:59:04.08 Sombor, SRB237. 5:39/K 10.6kph 265 44

5440 RunMilan Baša 01:59:16.33 Novi  Beograd, SRB238. 5:39/K 10.6kph 267 56

5350 RunBoban Stojićević 01:59:17.86 Požarevac, SRB239. 5:39/K 10.6kph 268 45

5120 RunNebojša Pućo 01:59:23.58 Kostolac, SRB240. 5:39/K 10.6kph 270 58

5160 RunBozo Stula 01:59:24.58 Beograd, SRB241. 5:40/K 10.6kph 271 70

5338 RunRanko Pecikozic 01:59:28.82 Osijek, HRV242. 5:40/K 10.6kph 272 50

5074 RunNenad Stanković 01:59:35.33 Beograd, SRB243. 5:40/K 10.6kph 273 31

5137 RunSlobodan Kunić 01:59:35.58 Beograd Zemun, SRB244. 5:40/K 10.6kph 274 30

5306 RunIvan Pantelic 01:59:54.84 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

245. 5:41/K 10.6kph 275 31
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5189 RunMiloš Subota 02:00:02.83 Beograd, SRB246. 5:41/K 10.5kph 276 36

5477 RunDragan Plazinic 02:00:32.11 Beograd, SRB247. 5:43/K 10.5kph 279 29

5244 RunDusan Gutesa 02:00:36.11 Zrenjnanin, SRB248. 5:43/K 10.5kph 280 38

5462 RunBojan Kvrgić 02:00:40.83 Busije - Ugrinovci, 
SRB

249. 5:43/K 10.5kph 281 31

5018 RunMiloš Stanisavljević 02:00:41.33 Požarevac, SRB250. 5:43/K 10.5kph 282 32

5330 RunNjegoš Kopitić 02:00:52.08 Beograd, SRB251. 5:44/K 10.5kph 285 43

5326 RunVladimir Dramlić 02:00:57.57 Beograd, SRB252. 5:44/K 10.5kph 286 32

5388 RunŠtefan Smrk 02:01:07.09 Vrbas, SRB253. 5:44/K 10.5kph 287 73

5009 RunИван Милосављевић 02:01:31.58 Beograd-Zvezdara, 
SRB

254. 5:46/K 10.4kph 288 35

5182 RunMarko Sakač 02:02:10.11 Belišće, HRV255. 5:47/K 10.4kph 289 57

5097 RunNedeljko Šobot 02:02:27.83 Nova Pazova, SRB256. 5:48/K 10.3kph 292 41

5112 RunBoris Popović 02:02:28.58 Mirijevo-Beograd, SRB257. 5:48/K 10.3kph 293 33

5118 RunAleksa Jovanović 02:02:47.83 Beograd, SRB258. 5:49/K 10.3kph 294 33

5500 RunDragan Marković 02:02:47.86 Beograd-Borca, SRB259. 5:49/K 10.3kph 295 55

5251 RunVladimir Sedlić 02:02:51.09 Subotica, SRB260. 5:49/K 10.3kph 296 39

5075 RunMiloš Stoiljković 02:02:58.83 Beograd, SRB261. 5:50/K 10.3kph 297 31

5378 RunVladimir Gašić 02:03:33.10 Beograd, SRB262. 5:51/K 10.2kph 301 32

5108 RunZlatko Bedić 02:03:41.65 Subotica, SRB263. 5:52/K 10.2kph 302 40

5174 RunVOJISLAV KALOVIC 02:04:03.62 Beograd, SRB264. 5:53/K 10.2kph 305 30

5175 RunNovica Paramentić 02:04:05.10 Valjevo, SRB265. 5:53/K 10.2kph 306 26

5506 RunIvan Ilić 02:04:27.33 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

266. 5:54/K 10.2kph 308 31

5161 RunPredrag Jankovic 02:04:29.59 Beograd, SRB267. 5:54/K 10.2kph 309 72

5352 RunZoran Borjanović 02:04:47.84 Sivac, SRB268. 5:55/K 10.1kph 310 48

5486 RunObrad Lukovic 02:04:56.89 Arilje, SRB269. 5:55/K 10.1kph 312 31

5304 RunBernard Merčep 02:04:59.34 Valpovo, HRV270. 5:55/K 10.1kph 313 50

5203 RunMilan Nikolić 02:05:21.08 Beograd, SRB271. 5:56/K 10.1kph 317 39

5224 RunMiloš Milić 02:05:22.83 Kragujevac, SRB272. 5:56/K 10.1kph 318 27

5211 RunMiodrag Kaic 02:05:42.09 Novi Sad, SRB273. 5:57/K 10.1kph 321 40

5135 RunNemanja Bibić 02:05:46.11 Beograd, SRB274. 5:58/K 10.1kph 322 30

5402 RunChodilax . 02:05:48.60 Beograd, SRB275. 5:58/K 10.1kph 324 35

5257 RunFilip Đokić 02:06:33.33 Kragujevac, SRB276. 6:00/K 10.0kph 328 24

5363 RunGoran Bajić 02:06:36.34 Bečej, SRB277. 6:00/K 10kph 329 47

5237 RunIvan Gligorijević 02:06:37.35 Beograd, SRB278. 6:00/K 10.0kph 330 41

5408 RunZdravko Jovičić 02:06:37.62 Beograd - Čukarica, 
SRB

279. 6:00/K 10.0kph 331 49

5109 RunVeljko Bajić 02:06:42.33 Lajkovac, SRB280. 6:00/K 10.0kph 333 31

5368 RunBoris Manola 02:06:50.88 Beograd, SRB281. 6:01/K 10.0kph 334 35

5270 RunDušan Nedić 02:07:04.84 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

282. 6:01/K 10.0kph 335 27

5220 RunStefan Punosevac 02:07:27.13 Topola Oplenac, SRB283. 6:02/K 9.9kph 338 21

5398 RunBoris Radosevic 02:07:40.33 Despotovac, SRB284. 6:03/K 9.9kph 339 26

5421 RunDarko Pokorni 02:08:31.09 Beograd, SRB285. 6:05/K 9.9kph 342 38

5395 RunNenad Erić 02:08:57.33 Bijeljina, BIH286. 6:07/K 9.8kph 343 30

5045 RunMilan Milosavljevic 02:08:58.58 Lazarevac, SRB287. 6:07/K 9.8kph 344 45

5222 RunHrvoje Pavlović 02:09:11.34 Osijek, HRV288. 6:07/K 9.8kph 345 43
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5216 RunĐuro Čapko 02:09:27.83 Vrbas, SRB289. 6:08/K 9.8kph 346 63

5481 RunJovica Cucić 02:09:36.12 Novi Sad, SRB290. 6:09/K 9.8kph 347 53

5235 RunMarko Šašić 02:09:55.83 Beograd, SRB291. 6:09/K 9.7kph 350 34

5450 RunTomislav Janković 02:10:01.34 Pozarevac, SRB292. 6:10/K 9.7kph 351 58

5070 RunŽeljko Radović 02:10:55.83 Beograd - Zemun, 
SRB

293. 6:12/K 9.7kph 354 45

5159 RunVuk Vukmirovic 02:11:19.59 Beorad, SRB294. 6:13/K 9.6kph 355 70

5361 RunMiroslav Popovic 02:11:36.62 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

295. 6:14/K 9.6kph 356 42

5325 RunIgor Bakoš 02:11:55.34 Bačka Palanka, SRB296. 6:15/K 9.6kph 357 33

5063 RunMarinko Knezevic 02:12:10.08 panceo, SRB297. 6:16/K 9.6kph 358 61

5512 Run5512 5512 02:12:31.60298. 6:17/K 9.6kph 359 0

5044 RunВељко 
Милосављевић

02:12:33.95 Лазаревац, SRB299. 6:17/K 9.6kph 360 16

5435 RunStrahinja Perović 02:12:43.64 Vrbas, SRB300. 6:17/K 9.5kph 363 29

5133 Runbogomir ivkovic 02:13:02.89 Lapovo, SRB301. 6:18/K 9.5kph 365 40

5434 RunStamen Randjelovic 02:13:12.59 Novi Sad, SRB302. 6:19/K 9.5kph 366 40

5327 Runninoslav sevic 02:13:45.62 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

303. 6:20/K 9.5kph 367 40

5106 RunСтеван Стевановић 02:13:57.10 Beograd, SRB304. 6:21/K 9.5kph 369 26

5335 RunDragan Atanasijević 02:13:57.84 Beograd, SRB305. 6:21/K 9.5kph 371 58

5210 RunStefan Dožić 02:14:05.09 Novi Sad, SRB306. 6:21/K 9.4kph 372 25

5233 RunTomislav Makic 02:14:38.60 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

307. 6:23/K 9.4kph 374 34

5360 RunBojan Jovićević 02:15:40.61 Bijeljina, BIH308. 6:26/K 9.3kph 376 35

5157 SOМилош Петровић 02:15:50.89 Sombor, SRB309. 6:26/K 9.3kph 378 47

5397 RunDragan Milovanovic 02:16:15.10 Backi Gracac, SRB310. 6:27/K 9.3kph 379 50

5269 RunDamir Brnic 02:16:21.61 Novi Sad, SRB311. 6:28/K 9.3kph 380 47

5393 RunZdenko Targuš 02:16:42.37 Osijek, HRV312. 6:29/K 9.3kph 381 65

5066 RunBogdan Vurdelja 02:16:51.60 Beograd, SRB313. 6:29/K 9.3kph 382 32

5445 SODavor Čulić 02:18:06.84 Sombor, SRB314. 6:33/K 9.2kph 386 38

5355 RunNikola Petraskovic 02:18:46.86 Petrovaradin, SRB315. 6:35/K 9.1kph 390 32

5386 RunĐorđe Diligenski 02:18:51.12 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

316. 6:35/K 9.1kph 392 64

5420 RunNikša Plazinić 02:21:22.59 Beograd, SRB317. 6:42/K 9.0kph 398 31

5468 RunSava Jokić 02:21:25.60 Beograd, SRB318. 6:42/K 9.0kph 399 31

5320 RunNikola Stefanovic 02:21:50.09 Beograd, SRB319. 6:43/K 8.9kph 401 40

5061 RunAleksandar Vugdelija 02:21:58.38 Subotica, SRB320. 6:44/K 8.9kph 402 46

5090 RunNebojsa Obradovic 02:22:11.12 Banatski Karlovac, 
SRB

321. 6:44/K 8.9kph 403 26

5472 RunAleksandar Dikic 02:22:24.85 Odzaci, SRB322. 6:45/K 8.9kph 404 39

5329 RunAleksandar Filipović 02:22:30.61 Pančevo  Starčevo, 
SRB

323. 6:45/K 8.9kph 406 28

5423 RunMirko Josanovic 02:22:34.85 Beograda, SRB324. 6:45/K 8.9kph 407 35

5489 RunNikola Ivošević 02:22:48.37 Beograd, SRB325. 6:46/K 8.9kph 408 26

5101 RunМарко Ђурашковић 02:22:49.38 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

326. 6:46/K 8.9kph 409 31

5055 Runsava jerinic 02:23:07.36 Zrenjnanin, SRB327. 6:47/K 8.8kph 410 67

5514 RunIvica Marković 02:23:40.85 Novi Sad, SRB328. 6:49/K 8.8kph 411 49

5453 RunBranislav Bačić 02:24:11.01 Kikinda, SRB329. 6:50/K 8.8kph 413 52
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5173 RunDragan Cvetkovic 02:24:11.35 Beograd - Savski 
Venac, SRB

330. 6:50/K 8.8kph 414 48

5459 RunAleksandar 
Spasojevic

02:25:18.35 Beograda, SRB331. 6:53/K 8.7kph 417 35

5027 RunIlija Lukić 02:25:51.37 Beograd, SRB332. 6:55/K 8.7kph 418 39

5058 RunŽeljko Milenković 02:26:44.11 Donji Tavankut, SRB333. 6:57/K 8.6kph 422 54

5455 Run5455 5455 02:26:52.61334. 6:58/K 8.6kph 423 0

5228 RunDejan Stevanovic 02:26:57.12 Suvi Do  Zagubica, 
SRB

335. 6:58/K 8.6kph 424 32

5479 RunIvica Tomin 02:27:00.84 Valpovo, HRV336. 6:58/K 8.6kph 425 50

5178 RunBoris Vukašinović 02:27:17.61 Novi Sad, SRB337. 6:59/K 8.6kph 426 44

5504 RunBranislav Lončar 02:28:06.10 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

338. 7:01/K 8.5kph 428 26

5390 RunIgor Golić 02:28:35.37 Bijeljina, BIH339. 7:03/K 8.5kph 430 28

5098 RunLeonardo Perinović 02:29:55.88 VELIKA, HRV340. 7:06/K 8.4kph 432 39

5242 RunMiša Kantar 02:29:56.86 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

341. 7:06/K 8.4kph 433 53

5345 RunZORAN MATIĆ 02:30:27.37 Šabac, SRB342. 7:08/K 8.4kph 434 50

5031 RunMiloš Jevremović 02:31:33.61 Beograd, SRB343. 7:11/K 8.4kph 435 27

5292 RunBojan Terzić 02:31:56.11 Novi Sad, SRB344. 7:12/K 8.3kph 437 30

5309 RunStevan Bekvalac 02:31:56.61 Novi Sad, SRB345. 7:12/K 8.3kph 438 37

5417 RunNebojša Tasić 02:32:57.87 Beograd, SRB346. 7:15/K 8.3kph 440 49

5150 RunBranko Ristic 02:34:13.87 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

347. 7:19/K 8.2kph 442 32

5424 SODaniel Šokac 02:34:33.62 Sombor, SRB348. 7:19/K 8.2kph 443 33

5126 RunGoran Antičević 02:35:24.13 Beograd, SRB349. 7:22/K 8.1kph 444 61

5285 SORobert Kamerer 02:42:32.63 Sombor, SRB350. 7:42/K 7.8kph 454 33

5409 Runslobodan vugdelija 02:42:37.87 Subotica, SRB351. 7:42/K 7.8kph 455 39

5384 RunMilan Kramer 02:43:18.89 Osijek, HRV352. 7:44/K 7.8kph 456 61

5369 SOSrdjan Keseic 02:43:54.38 Sombor, SRB353. 7:46/K 7.7kph 457 28

5025 RunVesko Lončar 02:44:27.64 Beograd, SRB354. 7:48/K 7.7kph 459 34

5444 RunŽarko Milinović 02:45:34.62 Osijek, HRV355. 7:51/K 7.6kph 460 57

5291 RunAndrija Jugović 02:46:06.13 Leskovac, SRB356. 7:52/K 7.6kph 461 22

M 29-
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5214 RunSava Lazić 01:18:44.30 Beograd, SRB1. 3:44/K 16.1kph 6 23

5084 RunMatej Ronta 01:23:38.28 Donji Miholjac, HRV2. 3:58/K 15.1kph 14 22

5226 Runsasa nikolic 01:25:06.81 aleksandrovo, SRB3. 4:02/K 14.9kph 18 29

5186 RunVeljko Torbica 01:25:47.78 Novi Sad, SRB4. 4:04/K 14.8kph 21 28

5166 RunNemanja Jankovic 01:31:33.05 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

5. 4:20/K 13.8kph 32 26

5117 RunOgnjen Ćurčić 01:32:31.57 Beograd, SRB6. 4:23/K 13.7kph 36 19

5407 RunIkotin Gabor 01:33:00.31 Temerin, SRB7. 4:24/K 13.6kph 39 23

5265 RunIgor Kovačević 01:33:08.34 Beograd, SRB8. 4:25/K 13.6kph 40 28

5028 SORišar Lazar 01:33:31.30 Sombor, SRB9. 4:26/K 13.5kph 42 23

5354 RunNemanja Živić 01:33:38.31 Kikinda, SRB10. 4:26/K 13.5kph 43 28

5195 RunMilan Jocić 01:33:48.06 Nis, SRB11. 4:27/K 13.5kph 45 25

5498 RunVedran Maksimović 01:34:06.56 STANARI, BIH12. 4:28/K 13.5kph 48 29
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5480 RunZdravko Markovic 01:35:25.57 Pancevo, SRB13. 4:31/K 13.3kph 53 24

5495 RunSrdjan Sivcev 01:36:02.29 Kikinda, SRB14. 4:33/K 13.2kph 55 26

5339 RunDejan Zarić 01:36:02.56 Kikinda, SRB15. 4:33/K 13.2kph 56 27

5422 Runnikodin nedic 01:36:57.05 sjenica, SRB16. 4:36/K 13.1kph 63 22

5172 RunAleksandar Štajfer 01:37:08.31 Celarevo, SRB17. 4:36/K 13.0kph 66 29

5262 RunMalisa Kovacevic 01:37:26.32 Požarevac, SRB18. 4:37/K 13.0kph 70 25

5379 RunДарко Сретеновић 01:37:44.30 Нови Београд, SRB19. 4:38/K 13.0kph 71 19

5164 RunMilan Cvijanovic 01:40:50.35 Novi Beograd, SRB20. 4:47/K 12.6kph 90 28

5503 RunIvan Segedi 01:41:00.10 Indjija, SRB21. 4:47/K 12.5kph 91 27

5411 RunAndor Sarapka 01:41:23.11 Zrenjanin, SRB22. 4:48/K 12.5kph 93 22

5400 RunBoris Skokna 01:41:54.56 Stara Pazova, SRB23. 4:50/K 12.4kph 97 26

5258 RunMilan Simakovic 01:42:08.82 Selevac, SRB24. 4:50/K 12.4kph 98 27

5403 RunVladimir Antonic 01:42:41.58 Novi Sad-Kac, SRB25. 4:52/K 12.3kph 100 27

5130 RunNemanja Trninic 01:42:57.57 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

26. 4:53/K 12.3kph 105 29

5502 RunStevan Marić 01:43:11.33 Kikinda, SRB27. 4:53/K 12.3kph 109 26

5077 RunNikola Avramovic 01:43:51.56 Koceljeva, SRB28. 4:55/K 12.2kph 115 23

5293 RunStefan Božičević 01:43:54.30 Beograd, SRB29. 4:55/K 12.2kph 116 24

5394 SODejan Pekter 01:43:55.82 Sombor, SRB30. 4:55/K 12.2kph 118 25

5103 RunNemanja Rajković 01:44:05.32 Palic, SRB31. 4:56/K 12.2kph 119 28

5426 RunMarko jocic 01:44:49.89 Becej, SRB32. 4:58/K 12.1kph 122 27

5247 RunDmitry Grebenkov 01:45:02.35 Beograd, SRB33. 4:59/K 12.1kph 125 29

5470 RunMiloš Nedić 01:45:06.61 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

34. 4:59/K 12.0kph 126 25

5505 RunNemanja 
Radovanović

01:45:19.10 Valjevo, SRB35. 4:59/K 12.0kph 128 27

5180 RunVladimir Kukolj 01:45:47.07 Indjija, SRB36. 5:01/K 12.0kph 131 29

5052 RunBojan Krivokuća 01:45:53.32 Novi Sad, SRB37. 5:01/K 12.0kph 132 28

5428 RunMilan Mladenović 01:46:11.57 Srpski Miletić, SRB38. 5:02/K 11.9kph 136 24

5143 RunFilip Breka 01:46:41.05 Odzaci, SRB39. 5:03/K 11.9kph 141 22

5508 RunNikola Gojkov 01:46:49.82 Novi Sad, SRB40. 5:04/K 11.9kph 143 27

5234 RunNorbert Balogh 01:47:01.10 Temerin, SRB41. 5:04/K 11.8kph 146 23

5012 SOMilos Stambolija 01:47:21.08 Sombor, SRB42. 5:05/K 11.8kph 148 21

5181 RunMarko Cvetkovic 01:47:26.15 Beograd/Zemun, SRB43. 5:05/K 11.8kph 149 28

5246 RunDavid Joković 01:49:10.86 Čačak, SRB44. 5:10/K 11.6kph 161 23

5040 RunPetar Ristivojevic 01:50:54.07 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

45. 5:15/K 11.4kph 173 27

5364 RunNemanja Djuric 01:50:56.58 Zrenjanin, SRB46. 5:15/K 11.4kph 175 23

5427 RunSaša Kljajić 01:50:59.84 Svetozar Miletic, SRB47. 5:16/K 11.4kph 176 26

5484 RunDusan Relja 01:51:16.61 Pancevo, SRB48. 5:16/K 11.4kph 178 27

5229 RunAttila Szabó 01:51:26.33 Péterréve, SRB49. 5:17/K 11.4kph 180 29

5328 RunDragutin Nikolić 01:52:07.56 Beograd - Čukarica, 
SRB

50. 5:19/K 11.3kph 191 26

5466 RunDarko Golijanin 01:52:08.08 Beograd, SRB51. 5:19/K 11.3kph 192 26

5492 SODespot MIlutin 01:52:45.08 Sombor, SRB52. 5:21/K 11.2kph 204 21

5253 RunNemanja Petrovic 01:53:06.09 Beograd, SRB53. 5:22/K 11.2kph 206 27

5038 RunMiklós Bolyos 01:53:19.82 Backo Petrovo Selo, 
SRB

54. 5:22/K 11.2kph 210 26
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5093 RunNikola Nedić 01:53:46.62 Beograd, SRB55. 5:24/K 11.1kph 214 28

5358 RunNikola Ristivojevic 01:53:50.87 Smederevska 
Palanka, SRB

56. 5:24/K 11.1kph 217 24

5020 SODarko Penić 01:54:23.39 Kljajićevo, SRB57. 5:25/K 11.1kph 223 20

5123 RunDušan Šašić 01:55:02.83 Beograd, SRB58. 5:27/K 11.0kph 226 0

5437 RunMiloš Elesin 01:55:10.83 Novi Sad, SRB59. 5:27/K 11.0kph 228 24

5295 RunВукашин Шимшић 01:55:27.10 Beograd, SRB60. 5:28/K 11.0kph 229 25

5370 RunMarko Lacković 01:57:00.86 Osijek, HRV61. 5:33/K 10.8kph 240 28

5094 RunLuka Vojčevski 01:57:24.69 Smederevska 
Palanka, SRB

62. 5:34/K 10.8kph 243 23

5122 RunMilan Bibić 01:57:33.33 Beograd, SRB63. 5:34/K 10.8kph 247 28

5365 RunMilan Tomić 01:58:56.58 Beograd, SRB64. 5:38/K 10.6kph 264 29

5477 RunDragan Plazinic 02:00:32.11 Beograd, SRB65. 5:43/K 10.5kph 279 29

5175 RunNovica Paramentić 02:04:05.10 Valjevo, SRB66. 5:53/K 10.2kph 306 26

5224 RunMiloš Milić 02:05:22.83 Kragujevac, SRB67. 5:56/K 10.1kph 318 27

5257 RunFilip Đokić 02:06:33.33 Kragujevac, SRB68. 6:00/K 10.0kph 328 24

5270 RunDušan Nedić 02:07:04.84 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

69. 6:01/K 10.0kph 335 27

5220 RunStefan Punosevac 02:07:27.13 Topola Oplenac, SRB70. 6:02/K 9.9kph 338 21

5398 RunBoris Radosevic 02:07:40.33 Despotovac, SRB71. 6:03/K 9.9kph 339 26

5512 Run5512 5512 02:12:31.6072. 6:17/K 9.6kph 359 0

5044 RunВељко 
Милосављевић

02:12:33.95 Лазаревац, SRB73. 6:17/K 9.6kph 360 16

5435 RunStrahinja Perović 02:12:43.64 Vrbas, SRB74. 6:17/K 9.5kph 363 29

5106 RunСтеван Стевановић 02:13:57.10 Beograd, SRB75. 6:21/K 9.5kph 369 26

5210 RunStefan Dožić 02:14:05.09 Novi Sad, SRB76. 6:21/K 9.4kph 372 25

5090 RunNebojsa Obradovic 02:22:11.12 Banatski Karlovac, 
SRB

77. 6:44/K 8.9kph 403 26

5329 RunAleksandar Filipović 02:22:30.61 Pančevo  Starčevo, 
SRB

78. 6:45/K 8.9kph 406 28

5489 RunNikola Ivošević 02:22:48.37 Beograd, SRB79. 6:46/K 8.9kph 408 26

5455 Run5455 5455 02:26:52.6180. 6:58/K 8.6kph 423 0

5504 RunBranislav Lončar 02:28:06.10 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

81. 7:01/K 8.5kph 428 26

5390 RunIgor Golić 02:28:35.37 Bijeljina, BIH82. 7:03/K 8.5kph 430 28

5031 RunMiloš Jevremović 02:31:33.61 Beograd, SRB83. 7:11/K 8.4kph 435 27

5369 SOSrdjan Keseic 02:43:54.38 Sombor, SRB84. 7:46/K 7.7kph 457 28

5291 RunAndrija Jugović 02:46:06.13 Leskovac, SRB85. 7:52/K 7.6kph 461 22

M 30-39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5141 RunAleksandar Adžić 01:16:29.02 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

1. 3:37/K 16.6kph 4 31

5415 RunMilos Dajevic 01:18:21.70 Beograda, SRB2. 3:43/K 16.2kph 5 34

5124 RunAndrija Đorđević 01:20:16.81 Kragujevac, SRB3. 3:48/K 15.8kph 7 37

5510 RunMarko Medojevic 01:20:48.32 Beograd, SRB4. 3:50/K 15.7kph 8 35

5030 SOJosip Major 01:21:25.86 Sombor, SRB5. 3:52/K 15.5kph 10 39

5288 RunMiljan Glišić 01:24:29.81 Požarevac, SRB6. 4:00/K 15.0kph 17 31

5263 RunBranko Maksimović 01:25:18.05 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

7. 4:03/K 14.8kph 19 31
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5167 RunBranislav Živić 01:26:49.29 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

8. 4:07/K 14.6kph 24 33

5069 RunEdvard Halas 01:27:33.80 Subotica, SRB9. 4:09/K 14.5kph 25 37

5399 RunDanijel Loncarevic 01:29:21.53 Becej, SRB10. 4:14/K 14.2kph 28 31

5060 RunLaslo Brusnjai 01:32:28.29 Novi Sad, SRB11. 4:23/K 13.7kph 33 32

5305 RunDušan Radanović 01:32:28.61 Zrenjanin, SRB12. 4:23/K 13.7kph 34 30

5129 RunSaša Stojanović 01:33:27.56 Senta, SRB13. 4:26/K 13.5kph 41 30

5014 SOPetar Šuša 01:35:17.34 Sombor, SRB14. 4:31/K 13.3kph 52 39

5232 RunArpad Sabo 01:36:04.81 Novo Orahovo, SRB15. 4:33/K 13.2kph 58 31

5303 RunMihailo Nikolic 01:36:20.55 Lajkovac, SRB16. 4:34/K 13.1kph 62 31

5169 RunDragan Đikić 01:37:00.29 Valjevo, SRB17. 4:36/K 13.1kph 64 36

5152 RunMarko Kuljic 01:37:19.54 Backa Palanka, SRB18. 4:37/K 13.0kph 68 36

5443 RunJovan Damnjanović 01:37:24.30 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

19. 4:37/K 13.0kph 69 33

5356 RunAleksandar 
Petraskovic

01:38:01.09 Petrovaradin, SRB20. 4:39/K 12.9kph 75 30

5019 SOĐorđe Sladaković 01:38:03.09 Sombor, SRB21. 4:39/K 12.9kph 77 34

5372 RunOgnjen Šakota 01:38:59.81 Bijeljina, BIH22. 4:41/K 12.8kph 79 30

5438 RunZlatko Gagulic 01:39:21.55 BACKI PETROVAC, 
SRB

23. 4:43/K 12.7kph 81 39

5302 RunMilan Delić 01:39:26.12 Zrenjanin, SRB24. 4:43/K 12.7kph 82 35

5490 RunMilos Krstić 01:39:42.10 Požarevac, SRB25. 4:44/K 12.7kph 84 38

5349 RunDejan Cvetkovic 01:39:48.71 Batocina, SRB26. 4:44/K 12.7kph 85 36

5043 RuniVAN Volinek 01:40:22.56 Osijek, HRV27. 4:45/K 12.6kph 88 36

5451 RunIvan Veljković 01:41:28.10 Svilajnac, SRB28. 4:49/K 12.5kph 94 39

5494 RunVladimir Rosuljaš 01:41:32.06 Bijeljina, BIH29. 4:49/K 12.5kph 95 32

5217 RunDamir Dulić 01:41:42.33 Subotica, SRB30. 4:49/K 12.4kph 96 36

5341 RunBojan Manojlović 01:42:48.55 Novi Sad, SRB31. 4:52/K 12.3kph 103 37

5107 RunDragomir Ilić 01:42:48.57 Obrenovac, SRB32. 4:52/K 12.3kph 104 35

5036 RunMarko Starčević 01:43:19.30 Odžaci, SRB33. 4:54/K 12.3kph 110 32

5254 SOSrdjan Omakovic 01:43:31.31 Sombor, SRB34. 4:54/K 12.2kph 112 30

5501 RunNenad Grković 01:44:12.82 Subotica, SRB35. 4:56/K 12.1kph 120 37

5449 RunNebojša Janković 01:44:51.82 Pozarevac, SRB36. 4:58/K 12.1kph 123 35

5274 RunMilorad Djukic 01:45:27.34 Novi Sad, SRB37. 5:00/K 12.0kph 129 31

5496 RunLuka Šibalić 01:46:00.30 Osijek, HRV38. 5:01/K 11.9kph 133 39

5446 RunDaniel Francia 01:46:15.59 Temerin, SRB39. 5:02/K 11.9kph 137 33

5332 RunDejan Pjevac 01:46:27.89 Novi Sad, SRB40. 5:03/K 11.9kph 139 31

5004 SOZoran Nikolić 01:47:43.34 Bački Monoštor, SRB41. 5:06/K 11.8kph 151 39

5001 RunBojan Vasiljevic 01:48:09.30 Kragujevac, SRB42. 5:08/K 11.7kph 153 37

5022 RunNikola Dimitrijevic 01:48:31.58 Obrenovac, SRB43. 5:09/K 11.7kph 155 36

5359 RunSaša Bajamić 01:48:50.81 Osijek, HRV44. 5:09/K 11.6kph 157 37

5261 RunDarko Habuš 01:49:23.07 Beograd, SRB45. 5:11/K 11.6kph 162 35

5456 RunJosip Bagi 01:49:44.97 Odzaci, SRB46. 5:12/K 11.5kph 164 38

5168 RunVlado Božić 01:49:46.83 Córdoba / Novi Sad, 
SRB

47. 5:12/K 11.5kph 165 34

5068 RunDanijel Mandić 01:49:53.57 Subotica, SRB48. 5:12/K 11.5kph 166 39

5290 RunViktor Veljkovic 01:50:00.06 Beograd, SRB49. 5:13/K 11.5kph 167 35
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5148 RunNebojša Ćirović 01:50:19.33 Vozdovac-Beograd, 
SRB

50. 5:14/K 11.5kph 168 33

5463 RunAleksandar Kostic 01:50:49.56 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

51. 5:15/K 11.4kph 171 30

5266 RunNenad Moconja 01:51:31.57 Sremska Mitrovica, 
SRB

52. 5:17/K 11.4kph 181 34

5033 RunGoran Vendlener 01:51:32.58 Novi Sad, SRB53. 5:17/K 11.4kph 182 35

5311 RunIvan Barbarić 01:51:34.07 Beograd, SRB54. 5:17/K 11.3kph 184 31

5128 RunAleksandar Uzelac 01:51:49.31 Velika Gorica, HRV55. 5:18/K 11.3kph 187 35

5299 RunIgor Bednaic 01:52:03.58 Belišće, HRV56. 5:19/K 11.3kph 189 38

5115 RunMihailo Diligenski 01:52:06.84 Beograd, SRB57. 5:19/K 11.3kph 190 35

5016 RunŽarko Đolić 01:52:09.34 Beograd, SRB58. 5:19/K 11.3kph 194 36

5473 RunLazar Jeftić 01:52:13.82 Begeč, SRB59. 5:19/K 11.3kph 196 31

5499 RunDragan Kovačević 01:52:14.84 Gornji Milanovac, SRB60. 5:19/K 11.3kph 198 32

5255 RunAleksandar Milanovic 01:52:15.83 Svilajnac, SRB61. 5:19/K 11.3kph 199 38

5162 RunPredrag Jovanovic 01:52:26.31 Stara Pazova, SRB62. 5:20/K 11.3kph 201 34

5062 RunDušan Blitva 01:52:44.36 Topola - Oplenac, SRB63. 5:21/K 11.2kph 203 35

5301 RunNemanja Glišić 01:53:32.56 Novi Sad, SRB64. 5:23/K 11.2kph 211 38

5381 RunAleksandar Huba 
Barasic

01:54:06.07 Palic, SRB65. 5:24/K 11.1kph 219 30

5418 RunAleksandar Jandric 01:54:18.60 Obrovac, SRB66. 5:25/K 11.1kph 221 30

5488 RunIlija Ivošević 01:54:48.86 Beograd, SRB67. 5:26/K 11.0kph 225 31

5439 RunZoran Skoric 01:55:59.84 Novi Sad, SRB68. 5:30/K 10.9kph 232 36

5458 RunVladimir Mihajlovic 01:56:25.07 Beograd, SRB69. 5:31/K 10.9kph 233 32

5452 RunBojan Stanojevic 01:56:27.89 Beograd, SRB70. 5:31/K 10.9kph 234 37

5146 RunMarko Raspopovic 01:56:41.89 Córdoba / Novi Sad, 
SRB

71. 5:32/K 10.8kph 236 39

5188 RunBojan Milovanović 01:56:44.37 Gornji Milanovac, SRB72. 5:32/K 10.8kph 237 35

5278 RunMarko Kučinac 01:57:01.57 Valpovo, HRV73. 5:33/K 10.8kph 241 37

5344 RunVuk Stevanović 01:57:27.13 Vozdovac-Beograd, 
SRB

74. 5:34/K 10.8kph 245 32

5113 SOSrdjan Radmilovic 01:57:50.59 Sombor, SRB75. 5:35/K 10.7kph 249 37

5064 RunMilan Purać 01:58:36.83 Novi Sad, SRB76. 5:37/K 10.7kph 257 39

5221 RunPredrag Ilić 01:58:54.08 Beograd, SRB77. 5:38/K 10.6kph 261 35

5074 RunNenad Stanković 01:59:35.33 Beograd, SRB78. 5:40/K 10.6kph 273 31

5137 RunSlobodan Kunić 01:59:35.58 Beograd Zemun, SRB79. 5:40/K 10.6kph 274 30

5306 RunIvan Pantelic 01:59:54.84 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

80. 5:41/K 10.6kph 275 31

5189 RunMiloš Subota 02:00:02.83 Beograd, SRB81. 5:41/K 10.5kph 276 36

5244 RunDusan Gutesa 02:00:36.11 Zrenjnanin, SRB82. 5:43/K 10.5kph 280 38

5462 RunBojan Kvrgić 02:00:40.83 Busije - Ugrinovci, 
SRB

83. 5:43/K 10.5kph 281 31

5018 RunMiloš Stanisavljević 02:00:41.33 Požarevac, SRB84. 5:43/K 10.5kph 282 32

5326 RunVladimir Dramlić 02:00:57.57 Beograd, SRB85. 5:44/K 10.5kph 286 32

5009 RunИван Милосављевић 02:01:31.58 Beograd-Zvezdara, 
SRB

86. 5:46/K 10.4kph 288 35

5112 RunBoris Popović 02:02:28.58 Mirijevo-Beograd, SRB87. 5:48/K 10.3kph 293 33

5118 RunAleksa Jovanović 02:02:47.83 Beograd, SRB88. 5:49/K 10.3kph 294 33

5251 RunVladimir Sedlić 02:02:51.09 Subotica, SRB89. 5:49/K 10.3kph 296 39

5075 RunMiloš Stoiljković 02:02:58.83 Beograd, SRB90. 5:50/K 10.3kph 297 31
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5378 RunVladimir Gašić 02:03:33.10 Beograd, SRB91. 5:51/K 10.2kph 301 32

5174 RunVOJISLAV KALOVIC 02:04:03.62 Beograd, SRB92. 5:53/K 10.2kph 305 30

5506 RunIvan Ilić 02:04:27.33 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

93. 5:54/K 10.2kph 308 31

5486 RunObrad Lukovic 02:04:56.89 Arilje, SRB94. 5:55/K 10.1kph 312 31

5203 RunMilan Nikolić 02:05:21.08 Beograd, SRB95. 5:56/K 10.1kph 317 39

5135 RunNemanja Bibić 02:05:46.11 Beograd, SRB96. 5:58/K 10.1kph 322 30

5402 RunChodilax . 02:05:48.60 Beograd, SRB97. 5:58/K 10.1kph 324 35

5109 RunVeljko Bajić 02:06:42.33 Lajkovac, SRB98. 6:00/K 10.0kph 333 31

5368 RunBoris Manola 02:06:50.88 Beograd, SRB99. 6:01/K 10.0kph 334 35

5421 RunDarko Pokorni 02:08:31.09 Beograd, SRB100. 6:05/K 9.9kph 342 38

5395 RunNenad Erić 02:08:57.33 Bijeljina, BIH101. 6:07/K 9.8kph 343 30

5235 RunMarko Šašić 02:09:55.83 Beograd, SRB102. 6:09/K 9.7kph 350 34

5325 RunIgor Bakoš 02:11:55.34 Bačka Palanka, SRB103. 6:15/K 9.6kph 357 33

5233 RunTomislav Makic 02:14:38.60 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

104. 6:23/K 9.4kph 374 34

5360 RunBojan Jovićević 02:15:40.61 Bijeljina, BIH105. 6:26/K 9.3kph 376 35

5066 RunBogdan Vurdelja 02:16:51.60 Beograd, SRB106. 6:29/K 9.3kph 382 32

5445 SODavor Čulić 02:18:06.84 Sombor, SRB107. 6:33/K 9.2kph 386 38

5355 RunNikola Petraskovic 02:18:46.86 Petrovaradin, SRB108. 6:35/K 9.1kph 390 32

5420 RunNikša Plazinić 02:21:22.59 Beograd, SRB109. 6:42/K 9.0kph 398 31

5468 RunSava Jokić 02:21:25.60 Beograd, SRB110. 6:42/K 9.0kph 399 31

5472 RunAleksandar Dikic 02:22:24.85 Odzaci, SRB111. 6:45/K 8.9kph 404 39

5423 RunMirko Josanovic 02:22:34.85 Beograda, SRB112. 6:45/K 8.9kph 407 35

5101 RunМарко Ђурашковић 02:22:49.38 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

113. 6:46/K 8.9kph 409 31

5459 RunAleksandar 
Spasojevic

02:25:18.35 Beograda, SRB114. 6:53/K 8.7kph 417 35

5027 RunIlija Lukić 02:25:51.37 Beograd, SRB115. 6:55/K 8.7kph 418 39

5228 RunDejan Stevanovic 02:26:57.12 Suvi Do  Zagubica, 
SRB

116. 6:58/K 8.6kph 424 32

5098 RunLeonardo Perinović 02:29:55.88 VELIKA, HRV117. 7:06/K 8.4kph 432 39

5292 RunBojan Terzić 02:31:56.11 Novi Sad, SRB118. 7:12/K 8.3kph 437 30

5309 RunStevan Bekvalac 02:31:56.61 Novi Sad, SRB119. 7:12/K 8.3kph 438 37

5150 RunBranko Ristic 02:34:13.87 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

120. 7:19/K 8.2kph 442 32

5424 SODaniel Šokac 02:34:33.62 Sombor, SRB121. 7:19/K 8.2kph 443 33

5285 SORobert Kamerer 02:42:32.63 Sombor, SRB122. 7:42/K 7.8kph 454 33

5409 Runslobodan vugdelija 02:42:37.87 Subotica, SRB123. 7:42/K 7.8kph 455 39

5025 RunVesko Lončar 02:44:27.64 Beograd, SRB124. 7:48/K 7.7kph 459 34

M 40-49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5431 RunPREDRAG 
KNEZEVIC

01:20:55.58 Indjija, SRB1. 3:50/K 15.6kph 9 43

5441 RunJožef Hajaš 01:22:42.83 Kanjiža, SRB2. 3:55/K 15.3kph 11 43

5483 SOMiloš Kesić 01:23:21.54 Sombor, SRB3. 3:57/K 15.2kph 12 45

5316 RunBojan Kostic 01:23:42.04 Jagodina, SRB4. 3:58/K 15.1kph 15 42

5006 RunZoran Radičanin 01:24:11.54 Beograd, SRB5. 3:59/K 15.0kph 16 40
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5461 RunMiloš Savić 01:26:39.31 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

6. 4:06/K 14.6kph 23 44

5007 RunZdravko Mišović 01:28:39.46 Kula, SRB7. 4:12/K 14.3kph 27 46

5313 SOBoris Majstorovic 01:30:33.29 Ridjica, SRB8. 4:17/K 14.0kph 29 41

5239 RunDragan Aleksić 01:31:11.79 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

9. 4:19/K 13.9kph 30 43

5005 RunKristifor Bogdanic 01:31:22.31 Subotica, SRB10. 4:20/K 13.9kph 31 42

5478 RunRoberto Bašić 01:32:34.05 Osijek, HRV11. 4:23/K 13.7kph 37 49

5082 RunDejan Graovac 01:33:48.81 Subotica, SRB12. 4:27/K 13.5kph 46 44

5003 RunDejan Despotovic 01:34:27.31 Sivac, SRB13. 4:29/K 13.4kph 49 41

5476 RunDragan Popović 01:35:05.06 Kula, SRB14. 4:30/K 13.3kph 50 46

5153 RunBojan Kampfer 01:35:27.30 Beograd, SRB15. 4:31/K 13.3kph 54 41

5507 SOĐorđe Vučković 01:36:03.31 Sombor, SRB16. 4:33/K 13.2kph 57 40

5318 RunDejan Ubornji 01:36:16.32 Novi Sad, SRB17. 4:34/K 13.2kph 60 48

5184 RunDarko Plavšić 01:36:20.30 Kovilj, SRB18. 4:34/K 13.1kph 61 40

5132 RunДејан Арбутина 01:37:11.06 Лозница, SRB19. 4:36/K 13.0kph 67 44

5245 RunMiroslav Molnar 01:37:50.57 Zrenjanin, SRB20. 4:38/K 12.9kph 72 40

5080 RunAleksandar 
Maksimović

01:37:55.80 Beograd Palilula, SRB21. 4:38/K 12.9kph 73 48

5105 RunNeil Howie 01:37:59.58 Gloucester, GBR22. 4:39/K 12.9kph 74 48

5208 RunMihalj Pozonji 01:38:07.83 Feketic, SRB23. 4:39/K 12.9kph 78 47

5346 RunDragan Nikolić 01:39:37.06 Beograd, SRB24. 4:43/K 12.7kph 83 45

5035 RunZoltán Lipták 01:40:20.84 Magyarkanizsa, SRB25. 4:45/K 12.6kph 87 40

5467 RunVladimir Rašković 01:41:12.81 Novi Sad, SRB26. 4:48/K 12.5kph 92 42

5136 RunRadovan Stevanovic 01:42:42.81 Beograd- Palilula, SRB27. 4:52/K 12.3kph 101 40

5391 RunDamir Batanjski 01:43:02.59 Zrenjnanin, SRB28. 4:53/K 12.3kph 106 40

5187 RunJugoslav Futo 01:43:19.83 Subotica, SRB29. 4:54/K 12.3kph 111 41

5026 RunVladimir Gvozden 01:43:55.38 Novi Sad, SRB30. 4:55/K 12.2kph 117 45

5250 SOSlobodan Dragić 01:44:53.38 Sombor, SRB31. 4:58/K 12.1kph 124 40

5236 RunNenad Vekić 01:45:18.37 Zrenjanin, SRB32. 4:59/K 12.0kph 127 49

5158 RunĐuro Kraguljac 01:45:39.35 Vukovar, HRV33. 5:00/K 12.0kph 130 44

5353 RunAleksandar Jovanovic 01:46:07.17 Beograd - Savski 
Venac, SRB

34. 5:02/K 11.9kph 134 42

5092 RunNenad Veljkovic 01:46:10.57 Pancevo, SRB35. 5:02/K 11.9kph 135 47

5430 RunZoran Stojanovic 01:46:23.61 Petrovac na Mlavi, 
SRB

36. 5:03/K 11.9kph 138 42

5297 RunNENAD GLAVONJIC 01:46:31.57 Cacak, SRB37. 5:03/K 11.9kph 140 42

5289 RunBoris Andrlon 01:46:42.07 DARDA, HRV38. 5:03/K 11.9kph 142 43

5163 RunSrdjan Lukić 01:46:55.31 Kanjiža, SRB39. 5:04/K 11.8kph 145 44

5219 RunDragan Vugdelija 01:47:36.56 Subotica, SRB40. 5:06/K 11.8kph 150 43

5071 RunDragiša Rusov 01:47:43.81 Novi Sad, SRB41. 5:06/K 11.8kph 152 45

5073 RunDragutin Krstajić 01:49:04.82 Beograd, SRB42. 5:10/K 11.6kph 159 49

5190 RunDejan Ećimović 01:50:53.32 Osijek, HRV43. 5:15/K 11.4kph 172 45

5023 RunSrđan Bogić 01:51:01.32 Subotica, SRB44. 5:16/K 11.4kph 177 43

5351 RunDragan Markovic 01:51:20.87 Zrenjanin, SRB45. 5:17/K 11.4kph 179 44

5201 RunMatija Karša 01:51:33.10 Belišće, HRV46. 5:17/K 11.3kph 183 41

5059 RunBoris Obradovic 01:51:45.35 Beograd, SRB47. 5:18/K 11.3kph 185 47

5347 RunTomislav Birtić 01:51:46.85 Osijek, HRV48. 5:18/K 11.3kph 186 47
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5205 RunDario-Vili Majetić 
Majetić

01:51:54.82 Osijek, HRV49. 5:18/K 11.3kph 188 44

5212 RunNebojša Tomašević 01:52:16.81 Vrbas, SRB50. 5:19/K 11.3kph 200 43

5089 RunVladimir Kolić 01:52:35.61 Zemun, SRB51. 5:20/K 11.2kph 202 42

5457 RunAleksandar Naumov 01:53:15.83 Vrbas, SRB52. 5:22/K 11.2kph 208 48

5202 RunMarko Jurak 01:53:19.60 Osijek, HRV53. 5:22/K 11.2kph 209 42

5104 RunPredrag Vasiljević 01:53:35.08 Loznica, SRB54. 5:23/K 11.1kph 212 44

5048 RunAleksandar Mijailović 01:53:50.83 Oplenac Topola, SRB55. 5:24/K 11.1kph 216 48

5149 RunNinoslav Pole 01:55:53.09 Sid, SRB56. 5:30/K 10.9kph 231 46

5046 RunGoran Dujić 01:56:49.39 Beograda, SRB57. 5:32/K 10.8kph 238 46

5215 RunZoran Nedović 01:56:59.08 Vrbas, SRB58. 5:33/K 10.8kph 239 46

5357 RunZvonimir Gal Gal 01:57:01.60 Osijek, HRV59. 5:33/K 10.8kph 242 45

5021 RunAleksandar Djukic 01:58:19.34 Beograd - Savski 
Venac, SRB

60. 5:36/K 10.7kph 254 48

5321 RunTomislav Gall 01:58:33.82 NAŠICE, HRV61. 5:37/K 10.7kph 255 48

5192 RunElvir Rakipović 01:58:55.58 Osijek, HRV62. 5:38/K 10.6kph 263 47

5008 SOAtila Sič 01:59:04.08 Sombor, SRB63. 5:39/K 10.6kph 265 44

5350 RunBoban Stojićević 01:59:17.86 Požarevac, SRB64. 5:39/K 10.6kph 268 45

5330 RunNjegoš Kopitić 02:00:52.08 Beograd, SRB65. 5:44/K 10.5kph 285 43

5097 RunNedeljko Šobot 02:02:27.83 Nova Pazova, SRB66. 5:48/K 10.3kph 292 41

5108 RunZlatko Bedić 02:03:41.65 Subotica, SRB67. 5:52/K 10.2kph 302 40

5352 RunZoran Borjanović 02:04:47.84 Sivac, SRB68. 5:55/K 10.1kph 310 48

5211 RunMiodrag Kaic 02:05:42.09 Novi Sad, SRB69. 5:57/K 10.1kph 321 40

5363 RunGoran Bajić 02:06:36.34 Bečej, SRB70. 6:00/K 10kph 329 47

5237 RunIvan Gligorijević 02:06:37.35 Beograd, SRB71. 6:00/K 10.0kph 330 41

5408 RunZdravko Jovičić 02:06:37.62 Beograd - Čukarica, 
SRB

72. 6:00/K 10.0kph 331 49

5045 RunMilan Milosavljevic 02:08:58.58 Lazarevac, SRB73. 6:07/K 9.8kph 344 45

5222 RunHrvoje Pavlović 02:09:11.34 Osijek, HRV74. 6:07/K 9.8kph 345 43

5070 RunŽeljko Radović 02:10:55.83 Beograd - Zemun, 
SRB

75. 6:12/K 9.7kph 354 45

5361 RunMiroslav Popovic 02:11:36.62 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

76. 6:14/K 9.6kph 356 42

5133 Runbogomir ivkovic 02:13:02.89 Lapovo, SRB77. 6:18/K 9.5kph 365 40

5434 RunStamen Randjelovic 02:13:12.59 Novi Sad, SRB78. 6:19/K 9.5kph 366 40

5327 Runninoslav sevic 02:13:45.62 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

79. 6:20/K 9.5kph 367 40

5157 SOМилош Петровић 02:15:50.89 Sombor, SRB80. 6:26/K 9.3kph 378 47

5269 RunDamir Brnic 02:16:21.61 Novi Sad, SRB81. 6:28/K 9.3kph 380 47

5320 RunNikola Stefanovic 02:21:50.09 Beograd, SRB82. 6:43/K 8.9kph 401 40

5061 RunAleksandar Vugdelija 02:21:58.38 Subotica, SRB83. 6:44/K 8.9kph 402 46

5514 RunIvica Marković 02:23:40.85 Novi Sad, SRB84. 6:49/K 8.8kph 411 49

5173 RunDragan Cvetkovic 02:24:11.35 Beograd - Savski 
Venac, SRB

85. 6:50/K 8.8kph 414 48

5178 RunBoris Vukašinović 02:27:17.61 Novi Sad, SRB86. 6:59/K 8.6kph 426 44

5417 RunNebojša Tasić 02:32:57.87 Beograd, SRB87. 7:15/K 8.3kph 440 49
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M 50-59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5041 SOČeljuska Đuka 01:23:35.29 Sombor, SRB1. 3:58/K 15.1kph 13 51

5465 RunVeljko Popović 01:26:34.58 Kula, SRB2. 4:06/K 14.6kph 22 52

5050 RunDaniel Ikica 01:32:28.81 Osijek, HRV3. 4:23/K 13.7kph 35 51

5238 RunNovak Mataruga 01:33:42.80 Sremska Mitrovica, 
SRB

4. 4:26/K 13.5kph 44 55

5032 SOJakša Zeković 01:36:06.80 Sombor, SRB5. 4:33/K 13.2kph 59 52

5140 Runnenad marinovic 01:39:00.82 Beograd- Palilula, SRB6. 4:42/K 12.8kph 80 52

5366 RunAleksandar Mitic 01:40:14.31 Opovo, SRB7. 4:45/K 12.6kph 86 50

5300 RunIvica Vučković 01:42:16.31 Velika Kopanica, HRV8. 4:51/K 12.4kph 99 51

5179 RunAndrea Rodić 01:42:45.32 Beograd - Savski 
Venac, SRB

9. 4:52/K 12.3kph 102 54

5272 Runpetar stojanovic 01:43:04.57 Beograda, SRB10. 4:53/K 12.3kph 107 51

5317 RunAleksandar Rajić 01:44:27.83 Beograd, SRB11. 4:57/K 12.1kph 121 55

5116 RunMirko Vojinović 01:47:04.19 Pančevo, SRB12. 5:04/K 11.8kph 147 51

5271 RunZarija Milanović 01:49:09.33 Beograd, SRB13. 5:10/K 11.6kph 160 58

5425 RunRadivoj Jocic 01:49:25.58 Becej, SRB14. 5:11/K 11.6kph 163 58

5348 RunKhop Gurung 01:50:32.39 KATMANDU, NPL15. 5:14/K 11.5kph 170 57

5256 RunZdenko Cerovečki 01:52:11.35 Belišće, HRV16. 5:19/K 11.3kph 195 55

5081 RunRadomir Topličanin 01:53:58.32 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

17. 5:24/K 11.1kph 218 51

5088 RunGoran Tešić 01:54:21.83 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

18. 5:25/K 11.1kph 222 52

5218 RunZeljko Graovac 01:54:41.08 Beograd-Stari grad, 
SRB

19. 5:26/K 11.0kph 224 52

5340 RunMiroslav Simić 01:57:34.38 Beograd- Čukarica, 
SRB

20. 5:34/K 10.8kph 248 53

5196 RunTihomir Kolembus 01:58:37.58 NAŠICE, HRV21. 5:37/K 10.7kph 258 55

5440 RunMilan Baša 01:59:16.33 Novi  Beograd, SRB22. 5:39/K 10.6kph 267 56

5120 RunNebojša Pućo 01:59:23.58 Kostolac, SRB23. 5:39/K 10.6kph 270 58

5338 RunRanko Pecikozic 01:59:28.82 Osijek, HRV24. 5:40/K 10.6kph 272 50

5182 RunMarko Sakač 02:02:10.11 Belišće, HRV25. 5:47/K 10.4kph 289 57

5500 RunDragan Marković 02:02:47.86 Beograd-Borca, SRB26. 5:49/K 10.3kph 295 55

5304 RunBernard Merčep 02:04:59.34 Valpovo, HRV27. 5:55/K 10.1kph 313 50

5481 RunJovica Cucić 02:09:36.12 Novi Sad, SRB28. 6:09/K 9.8kph 347 53

5450 RunTomislav Janković 02:10:01.34 Pozarevac, SRB29. 6:10/K 9.7kph 351 58

5335 RunDragan Atanasijević 02:13:57.84 Beograd, SRB30. 6:21/K 9.5kph 371 58

5397 RunDragan Milovanovic 02:16:15.10 Backi Gracac, SRB31. 6:27/K 9.3kph 379 50

5453 RunBranislav Bačić 02:24:11.01 Kikinda, SRB32. 6:50/K 8.8kph 413 52

5058 RunŽeljko Milenković 02:26:44.11 Donji Tavankut, SRB33. 6:57/K 8.6kph 422 54

5479 RunIvica Tomin 02:27:00.84 Valpovo, HRV34. 6:58/K 8.6kph 425 50

5242 RunMiša Kantar 02:29:56.86 Beograd-Rakovica, 
SRB

35. 7:06/K 8.4kph 433 53

5345 RunZORAN MATIĆ 02:30:27.37 Šabac, SRB36. 7:08/K 8.4kph 434 50

5444 RunŽarko Milinović 02:45:34.62 Osijek, HRV37. 7:51/K 7.6kph 460 57
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M 60-69
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5096 RunЗоран Јанковић 01:34:02.82 Кула, SRB1. 4:27/K 13.5kph 47 61

5375 RunDragan Ćirić 01:43:35.82 Novi Sad, SRB2. 4:55/K 12.2kph 113 66

5485 RunMiodrag Burić 01:43:37.32 Bečej, SRB3. 4:55/K 12.2kph 114 63

5249 RunDušan Anđelić 01:46:52.00 Kikinda, SRB4. 5:04/K 11.8kph 144 62

5264 RunVinko Pisarović 01:50:30.61 Požega, HRV5. 5:14/K 11.5kph 169 65

5114 RunДушан Срданов 01:52:08.34 србобран, SRB6. 5:19/K 11.3kph 193 61

5139 RunDrago Knežević 01:53:07.84 Beograd, SRB7. 5:22/K 11.2kph 207 69

5312 RunMilovan Lučić 01:55:03.82 Kragujevac, SRB8. 5:27/K 11.0kph 227 60

5037 SOBoško Jerković 01:58:09.34 Sombor, SRB9. 5:36/K 10.7kph 252 62

5216 RunĐuro Čapko 02:09:27.83 Vrbas, SRB10. 6:08/K 9.8kph 346 63

5063 RunMarinko Knezevic 02:12:10.08 panceo, SRB11. 6:16/K 9.6kph 358 61

5393 RunZdenko Targuš 02:16:42.37 Osijek, HRV12. 6:29/K 9.3kph 381 65

5386 RunĐorđe Diligenski 02:18:51.12 Beograd  Zvezdara, 
SRB

13. 6:35/K 9.1kph 392 64

5055 Runsava jerinic 02:23:07.36 Zrenjnanin, SRB14. 6:47/K 8.8kph 410 67

5126 RunGoran Antičević 02:35:24.13 Beograd, SRB15. 7:22/K 8.1kph 444 61

5384 RunMilan Kramer 02:43:18.89 Osijek, HRV16. 7:44/K 7.8kph 456 61

M 70+
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5160 RunBozo Stula 01:59:24.58 Beograd, SRB1. 5:40/K 10.6kph 271 70

5388 RunŠtefan Smrk 02:01:07.09 Vrbas, SRB2. 5:44/K 10.5kph 287 73

5161 RunPredrag Jankovic 02:04:29.59 Beograd, SRB3. 5:54/K 10.2kph 309 72

5159 RunVuk Vukmirovic 02:11:19.59 Beorad, SRB4. 6:13/K 9.6kph 355 70

Men SO
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5030 SOJosip Major 01:21:25.86 Sombor, SRB1. 3:52/K 15.5kph 10 39

5483 SOMiloš Kesić 01:23:21.54 Sombor, SRB2. 3:57/K 15.2kph 12 45

5041 SOČeljuska Đuka 01:23:35.29 Sombor, SRB3. 3:58/K 15.1kph 13 51

5313 SOBoris Majstorovic 01:30:33.29 Ridjica, SRB4. 4:17/K 14.0kph 29 41

5028 SORišar Lazar 01:33:31.30 Sombor, SRB5. 4:26/K 13.5kph 42 23

5014 SOPetar Šuša 01:35:17.34 Sombor, SRB6. 4:31/K 13.3kph 52 39

5507 SOĐorđe Vučković 01:36:03.31 Sombor, SRB7. 4:33/K 13.2kph 57 40

5032 SOJakša Zeković 01:36:06.80 Sombor, SRB8. 4:33/K 13.2kph 59 52

5019 SOĐorđe Sladaković 01:38:03.09 Sombor, SRB9. 4:39/K 12.9kph 77 34

5254 SOSrdjan Omakovic 01:43:31.31 Sombor, SRB10. 4:54/K 12.2kph 112 30

5394 SODejan Pekter 01:43:55.82 Sombor, SRB11. 4:55/K 12.2kph 118 25

5250 SOSlobodan Dragić 01:44:53.38 Sombor, SRB12. 4:58/K 12.1kph 124 40

5012 SOMilos Stambolija 01:47:21.08 Sombor, SRB13. 5:05/K 11.8kph 148 21

5004 SOZoran Nikolić 01:47:43.34 Bački Monoštor, SRB14. 5:06/K 11.8kph 151 39

5492 SODespot MIlutin 01:52:45.08 Sombor, SRB15. 5:21/K 11.2kph 204 21

5020 SODarko Penić 01:54:23.39 Kljajićevo, SRB16. 5:25/K 11.1kph 223 20

5113 SOSrdjan Radmilovic 01:57:50.59 Sombor, SRB17. 5:35/K 10.7kph 249 37

5037 SOBoško Jerković 01:58:09.34 Sombor, SRB18. 5:36/K 10.7kph 252 62
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5008 SOAtila Sič 01:59:04.08 Sombor, SRB19. 5:39/K 10.6kph 265 44

5157 SOМилош Петровић 02:15:50.89 Sombor, SRB20. 6:26/K 9.3kph 378 47

5445 SODavor Čulić 02:18:06.84 Sombor, SRB21. 6:33/K 9.2kph 386 38

5424 SODaniel Šokac 02:34:33.62 Sombor, SRB22. 7:19/K 8.2kph 443 33

5285 SORobert Kamerer 02:42:32.63 Sombor, SRB23. 7:42/K 7.8kph 454 33

5369 SOSrdjan Keseic 02:43:54.38 Sombor, SRB24. 7:46/K 7.7kph 457 28

Women Overall
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5416 RunNataša Ćulafić 01:25:26.53 Beograda, SRB1. 4:03/K 14.8kph 20 31

5497 RunMariana Cegar Lukic 01:27:49.57 Apatin, SRB2. 4:10/K 14.4kph 26 38

5011 RunAleksandra 
Burkanović

01:32:58.33 Novi Sad, SRB3. 4:24/K 13.6kph 38 33

Women Absolute
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5416 RunNataša Ćulafić 01:25:26.53 Beograda, SRB1. 4:03/K 14.8kph 20 31

5497 RunMariana Cegar Lukic 01:27:49.57 Apatin, SRB2. 4:10/K 14.4kph 26 38

5011 RunAleksandra 
Burkanović

01:32:58.33 Novi Sad, SRB3. 4:24/K 13.6kph 38 33

5010 SOTijana Kabić 01:35:08.54 Sombor, SRB4. 4:31/K 13.3kph 51 33

5448 RunStefana Cerovina 01:37:06.30 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

5. 4:36/K 13.0kph 65 25

5322 RunSandra Uzelac 01:38:02.56 Beograd, SRB6. 4:39/K 12.9kph 76 31

5185 RunOlivera Milić 01:40:42.31 Beograd, SRB7. 4:46/K 12.6kph 89 29

5283 RunIvana Milovanovic 01:43:11.31 Kragujevac, SRB8. 4:53/K 12.3kph 108 22

5373 RunBiljana Tadić 01:48:09.88 Beograd, SRB9. 5:08/K 11.7kph 154 47

5382 RunVlasta Živković 01:48:46.62 Osijek, HRV10. 5:09/K 11.6kph 156 40

5154 RunSanela Fetahović 01:49:03.06 Novi Sad, SRB11. 5:10/K 11.6kph 158 41

5367 RunIvana Nikolic 01:50:56.58 Novi Sad, SRB12. 5:15/K 11.4kph 174 24

5275 RunJasmina Dragićević 01:52:14.35 Obrenovac, SRB13. 5:19/K 11.3kph 197 36

5057 RunTamara Čanković 01:52:58.57 Beograd, SRB14. 5:21/K 11.2kph 205 32

5183 RunDunja Mikajević 01:53:38.38 Beograd, SRB15. 5:23/K 11.1kph 213 44

5241 RunĐurđina Stošić 01:53:49.12 Odžaci, SRB16. 5:24/K 11.1kph 215 23

5138 RunСоња Чекић 01:54:11.08 Beograd, SRB17. 5:25/K 11.1kph 220 26

5231 RunMaja ribic 01:55:41.09 Novi Sad, SRB18. 5:29/K 10.9kph 230 29

5227 RunMarija Nesic 01:56:28.61 Kragujevac, SRB19. 5:31/K 10.9kph 235 27

5072 SOВесна Бјелан 01:57:26.61 Сомбор, SRB20. 5:34/K 10.8kph 244 53

5460 RunSANDRA ATIJAS 01:57:27.61 Beograd, SRB21. 5:34/K 10.8kph 246 27

5134 SOBojana Marić 01:57:58.37 Sombor, SRB22. 5:35/K 10.7kph 250 33

5085 RunAleksandra Vrsajković 01:58:03.33 Srbobran, SRB23. 5:36/K 10.7kph 251 42

5252 RunDragana Spehar 01:58:17.20 Ruma, SRB24. 5:36/K 10.7kph 253 46

5436 RunBiljana Markovic 01:58:36.12 Beograd, SRB25. 5:37/K 10.7kph 256 37

5294 RunMilica Nikolic 01:58:47.84 Beograd, SRB26. 5:38/K 10.7kph 259 32

5125 SOMarina B.Tepavac 01:58:53.85 Sombor, SRB27. 5:38/K 10.6kph 260 33

5002 SOJelena Stanimirović 01:58:54.38 Sombor, SRB28. 5:38/K 10.6kph 262 35

5333 RunNatasa Klipa 01:59:13.33 Stara Pazova, SRB29. 5:39/K 10.6kph 266 35

5155 RunSladjana Macak 01:59:18.12 Beograda, SRB30. 5:39/K 10.6kph 269 31
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5078 RunAniko Jablan 02:00:03.33 Bačka Topola, SRB31. 5:41/K 10.5kph 277 50

5432 RunBiljana Kostić 02:00:23.88 Kragujevac, SRB32. 5:42/K 10.5kph 278 34

5193 RunBojana Žugić 02:00:47.59 Beograda, SRB33. 5:43/K 10.5kph 283 42

5200 RunIrina Brkić 02:00:48.94 Osijek, HRV34. 5:44/K 10.5kph 284 63

5029 SOOdobašić Tijana 02:02:23.60 Sombor, SRB35. 5:48/K 10.3kph 290 28

5371 RunBranislava Đuričin 02:02:27.58 Bečej, SRB36. 5:48/K 10.3kph 291 27

5095 RunАлександра 
Јанковић

02:02:59.08 Кула, SRB37. 5:50/K 10.3kph 298 23

5281 RunMarija Dragović 02:03:03.59 Požarevac, SRB38. 5:50/K 10.3kph 299 52

5396 RunKristina Stailjkovic 02:03:32.59 Smederevo, SRB39. 5:51/K 10.2kph 300 22

5513 RunSonja Kuljanski Marić 02:03:43.88 Beograd, SRB40. 5:52/K 10.2kph 303 35

5206 RunDajana Živković 02:03:48.08 Batajnica, SRB41. 5:52/K 10.2kph 304 21

5405 RunKatarina Perišić 
Markeljić

02:04:11.85 Gornji Milanovac, SRB42. 5:53/K 10.2kph 307 31

5383 RunNataša Stojičić 02:04:54.57 Zrenjanin, SRB43. 5:55/K 10.1kph 311 35

5267 RunTijana Ačanski 02:05:00.09 Novi Sad, SRB44. 5:55/K 10.1kph 314 32

5454 RunSaša Tucaković 02:05:06.39 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

45. 5:56/K 10.1kph 315 48

5419 RunMarijana Nikolić 02:05:08.12 Beograd, SRB46. 5:56/K 10.1kph 316 38

5280 RunLena Adžić 02:05:34.61 Beograd - Zemun, 
SRB

47. 5:57/K 10.1kph 319 34

5197 RunIvana Budinski 02:05:34.63 Ruski Krstur, SRB48. 5:57/K 10.1kph 320 30

5204 RunJelena Stojković 02:05:46.89 Beograd, SRB49. 5:58/K 10.1kph 323 24

5039 RunGizela Šerić 02:05:50.84 Odzaci, SRB50. 5:58/K 10.1kph 325 30

5076 RunMarina Kolundžić 02:05:57.84 Bački Gračac, SRB51. 5:58/K 10.1kph 326 30

5091 RunMilica Medic 02:06:07.34 Beograda, SRB52. 5:59/K 10.0kph 327 21

5362 RunAlisa Bajić 02:06:39.08 Bečej, SRB53. 6:00/K 10.0kph 332 48

5209 RunNatasa Seatovic 02:07:16.39 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

54. 6:02/K 9.9kph 336 31

5469 RunIvana Vuković 02:07:26.21 Sremska Mitrovica, 
SRB

55. 6:02/K 9.9kph 337 25

5447 RunNataša Ibriks 02:07:42.84 NAŠICE, HRV56. 6:03/K 9.9kph 340 48

5176 RunTatjana Stankovic 02:08:16.33 Beograd, SRB57. 6:05/K 9.9kph 341 45

5310 RunSanja Šojić 02:09:36.86 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

58. 6:09/K 9.8kph 348 40

5053 RunJelena Glisovic 02:09:55.08 Beograd, SRB59. 6:09/K 9.7kph 349 23

5156 RunEdita Tancos 02:10:27.36 Palic, SRB60. 6:11/K 9.7kph 352 55

5142 RunSanja Spasic 02:10:41.41 Odzaci, SRB61. 6:12/K 9.7kph 353 34

5034 RunMarija Ašanin 02:12:36.36 Novi Beograd, SRB62. 6:17/K 9.5kph 361 28

5493 RunMilena Simic 02:12:36.61 Beograd, SRB63. 6:17/K 9.5kph 362 31

5047 RunLjubica Debeljacki 02:12:58.84 Srbobran, SRB64. 6:18/K 9.5kph 364 28

5079 RunDragana Milovanović 02:13:50.58 Vršac, SRB65. 6:21/K 9.5kph 368 36

5056 RunMarija Stanojcic 02:13:57.34 Beograd, SRB66. 6:21/K 9.5kph 370 29

5243 RunБранка Сретеновић 02:14:33.15 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

67. 6:23/K 9.4kph 373 36

5401 RunAndjela Vuckovic 02:15:22.39 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

68. 6:25/K 9.4kph 375 26

5487 RunSanja Petlić 02:15:43.82 Osijek, HRV69. 6:26/K 9.3kph 377 42

5147 RunSuzana Filipovic 02:17:39.10 Beograda, SRB70. 6:31/K 9.2kph 383 49

5433 SOIvana Vukelic 02:17:54.35 Sombor, SRB71. 6:32/K 9.2kph 384 33
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5491 SOZorica Milutin 02:18:06.11 Sombor, SRB72. 6:33/K 9.2kph 385 42

5268 RunMarijana Molnar 02:18:11.10 Novi Sad, SRB73. 6:33/K 9.2kph 387 32

5087 RunLjiljana Tasić 02:18:40.87 Pančevo, SRB74. 6:34/K 9.1kph 388 52

5284 RunSanja Homa 02:18:44.61 Novi Sad, SRB75. 6:35/K 9.1kph 389 33

5404 RunJelena Petrovic 02:18:51.12 Beograd- Čukarica, 
SRB

76. 6:35/K 9.1kph 391 38

5225 RunSnežana Kostić 02:19:39.63 Beograd- Palilula, SRB77. 6:37/K 9.1kph 393 43

5331 RunDragana Mihailovic 02:20:13.61 Novi Grad, SRB78. 6:39/K 9.0kph 394 26

5013 SOMaja Bodrožić 02:20:20.10 Sombor, SRB79. 6:39/K 9.0kph 395 41

5151 RunDragica Pajović 02:20:20.86 Beograd, SRB80. 6:39/K 9.0kph 396 53

5015 SOBiljana Vezmar 02:20:21.36 Sombor, SRB81. 6:39/K 9.0kph 397 49

5376 RunAna Andjelkovic 02:21:27.10 Pozarevac, SRB82. 6:42/K 9.0kph 400 32

5336 RunAleksandra Sič 02:22:30.59 Pančevo, SRB83. 6:45/K 8.9kph 405 28

5100 RunAna Perišić 02:23:51.10 Novi Sad, SRB84. 6:49/K 8.8kph 412 28

5298 RunNada Živković 02:24:13.38 Kostolac, SRB85. 6:50/K 8.8kph 415 47

5429 RunVitaminka Zrnić 02:24:55.87 Kostolac, SRB86. 6:52/K 8.7kph 416 44

5259 RunLjiljana Todorović 
Jovanović

02:25:57.85 Požarevac, SRB87. 6:55/K 8.7kph 419 36

5315 RunKristina Maksic 02:25:57.90 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

88. 6:55/K 8.7kph 420 36

5260 RunAleksandra 
Milosavljevic

02:26:00.18 Pozarevac, SRB89. 6:55/K 8.7kph 421 31

5389 RunSabina Tahirović 02:27:18.61 Bijeljina, BIH90. 6:59/K 8.6kph 427 26

5380 RunNevena Mitrović 02:28:35.10 Bijeljina, BIH91. 7:03/K 8.5kph 429 23

5099 RunMaja Jedinak 02:29:55.68 Požega, HRV92. 7:06/K 8.4kph 431 35

5319 RunSanja Felbapov 02:31:55.61 Novi Sad, SRB93. 7:12/K 8.3kph 436 31

5374 RunJovana Mirkic 02:32:13.88 Beograd - Vračar, SRB94. 7:13/K 8.3kph 439 29

5223 RunJelena Raskovic 02:33:31.41 Novi Sad, SRB95. 7:17/K 8.2kph 441 22

5442 RunLivia Sleiher 02:35:28.22 Kanjiža, SRB96. 7:22/K 8.1kph 445 53

5145 RunStanija Bodiroga 02:35:41.12 Beograd, SRB97. 7:23/K 8.1kph 446 31

5412 RunEleni Koufoudaki 02:35:56.61 Beograd, SRB98. 7:23/K 8.1kph 447 30

5413 RunNada Drobnjak 02:35:57.38 Beograd - Vračar, SRB99. 7:23/K 8.1kph 448 51

5385 RunSnežana Simić 02:36:03.02 Beograd, SRB100. 7:24/K 8.1kph 449 48

5199 RunGordana Popović 02:36:45.35 Osijek, HRV101. 7:26/K 8.1kph 450 50

5277 RunGordana Šeatović 02:37:13.11 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

102. 7:27/K 8.1kph 451 55

5042 RunMira Jurišin 02:39:28.87 Kula, SRB103. 7:33/K 7.9kph 452 68

5213 RunSnežana Jovicki 02:41:29.61 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

104. 7:39/K 7.8kph 453 50

5127 RunMarija Nerić 02:44:27.36 Ljig, SRB105. 7:48/K 7.7kph 458 25

5191 RunAndreja Rakipović 02:47:08.13 Osijek, HRV106. 7:55/K 7.6kph 462 45

5086 RunVanja Vugdelija 02:48:50.90 Subotica, SRB107. 8:00/K 7.5kph 463 23

5410 RunRenata Vugdelija 02:48:53.63 Subotica, SRB108. 8:00/K 7.5kph 464 37

5387 RunTeodora Šoja 02:52:41.63 Bijeljina, BIH109. 8:11/K 7.3kph 465 20

5171 SODejana Butorac 02:53:52.12 Sombor, SRB110. 8:14/K 7.3kph 466 23

5230 SOMarija Sudaric 02:53:52.40 Sombor, SRB111. 8:14/K 7.3kph 467 29

5131 RunJasmina Ajanovic 03:03:05.78 Beograda, SRB112. 8:41/K 6.9kph 468 41
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W 35-
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5010 SOTijana Kabić 01:35:08.54 Sombor, SRB1. 4:31/K 13.3kph 51 33

5448 RunStefana Cerovina 01:37:06.30 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

2. 4:36/K 13.0kph 65 25

5322 RunSandra Uzelac 01:38:02.56 Beograd, SRB3. 4:39/K 12.9kph 76 31

5185 RunOlivera Milić 01:40:42.31 Beograd, SRB4. 4:46/K 12.6kph 89 29

5283 RunIvana Milovanovic 01:43:11.31 Kragujevac, SRB5. 4:53/K 12.3kph 108 22

5367 RunIvana Nikolic 01:50:56.58 Novi Sad, SRB6. 5:15/K 11.4kph 174 24

5057 RunTamara Čanković 01:52:58.57 Beograd, SRB7. 5:21/K 11.2kph 205 32

5241 RunĐurđina Stošić 01:53:49.12 Odžaci, SRB8. 5:24/K 11.1kph 215 23

5138 RunСоња Чекић 01:54:11.08 Beograd, SRB9. 5:25/K 11.1kph 220 26

5231 RunMaja ribic 01:55:41.09 Novi Sad, SRB10. 5:29/K 10.9kph 230 29

5227 RunMarija Nesic 01:56:28.61 Kragujevac, SRB11. 5:31/K 10.9kph 235 27

5460 RunSANDRA ATIJAS 01:57:27.61 Beograd, SRB12. 5:34/K 10.8kph 246 27

5134 SOBojana Marić 01:57:58.37 Sombor, SRB13. 5:35/K 10.7kph 250 33

5294 RunMilica Nikolic 01:58:47.84 Beograd, SRB14. 5:38/K 10.7kph 259 32

5125 SOMarina B.Tepavac 01:58:53.85 Sombor, SRB15. 5:38/K 10.6kph 260 33

5002 SOJelena Stanimirović 01:58:54.38 Sombor, SRB16. 5:38/K 10.6kph 262 35

5333 RunNatasa Klipa 01:59:13.33 Stara Pazova, SRB17. 5:39/K 10.6kph 266 35

5155 RunSladjana Macak 01:59:18.12 Beograda, SRB18. 5:39/K 10.6kph 269 31

5432 RunBiljana Kostić 02:00:23.88 Kragujevac, SRB19. 5:42/K 10.5kph 278 34

5029 SOOdobašić Tijana 02:02:23.60 Sombor, SRB20. 5:48/K 10.3kph 290 28

5371 RunBranislava Đuričin 02:02:27.58 Bečej, SRB21. 5:48/K 10.3kph 291 27

5095 RunАлександра 
Јанковић

02:02:59.08 Кула, SRB22. 5:50/K 10.3kph 298 23

5396 RunKristina Stailjkovic 02:03:32.59 Smederevo, SRB23. 5:51/K 10.2kph 300 22

5513 RunSonja Kuljanski Marić 02:03:43.88 Beograd, SRB24. 5:52/K 10.2kph 303 35

5206 RunDajana Živković 02:03:48.08 Batajnica, SRB25. 5:52/K 10.2kph 304 21

5405 RunKatarina Perišić 
Markeljić

02:04:11.85 Gornji Milanovac, SRB26. 5:53/K 10.2kph 307 31

5383 RunNataša Stojičić 02:04:54.57 Zrenjanin, SRB27. 5:55/K 10.1kph 311 35

5267 RunTijana Ačanski 02:05:00.09 Novi Sad, SRB28. 5:55/K 10.1kph 314 32

5280 RunLena Adžić 02:05:34.61 Beograd - Zemun, 
SRB

29. 5:57/K 10.1kph 319 34

5197 RunIvana Budinski 02:05:34.63 Ruski Krstur, SRB30. 5:57/K 10.1kph 320 30

5204 RunJelena Stojković 02:05:46.89 Beograd, SRB31. 5:58/K 10.1kph 323 24

5039 RunGizela Šerić 02:05:50.84 Odzaci, SRB32. 5:58/K 10.1kph 325 30

5076 RunMarina Kolundžić 02:05:57.84 Bački Gračac, SRB33. 5:58/K 10.1kph 326 30

5091 RunMilica Medic 02:06:07.34 Beograda, SRB34. 5:59/K 10.0kph 327 21

5209 RunNatasa Seatovic 02:07:16.39 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

35. 6:02/K 9.9kph 336 31

5469 RunIvana Vuković 02:07:26.21 Sremska Mitrovica, 
SRB

36. 6:02/K 9.9kph 337 25

5053 RunJelena Glisovic 02:09:55.08 Beograd, SRB37. 6:09/K 9.7kph 349 23

5142 RunSanja Spasic 02:10:41.41 Odzaci, SRB38. 6:12/K 9.7kph 353 34

5034 RunMarija Ašanin 02:12:36.36 Novi Beograd, SRB39. 6:17/K 9.5kph 361 28

5493 RunMilena Simic 02:12:36.61 Beograd, SRB40. 6:17/K 9.5kph 362 31
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5047 RunLjubica Debeljacki 02:12:58.84 Srbobran, SRB41. 6:18/K 9.5kph 364 28

5056 RunMarija Stanojcic 02:13:57.34 Beograd, SRB42. 6:21/K 9.5kph 370 29

5401 RunAndjela Vuckovic 02:15:22.39 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

43. 6:25/K 9.4kph 375 26

5433 SOIvana Vukelic 02:17:54.35 Sombor, SRB44. 6:32/K 9.2kph 384 33

5268 RunMarijana Molnar 02:18:11.10 Novi Sad, SRB45. 6:33/K 9.2kph 387 32

5284 RunSanja Homa 02:18:44.61 Novi Sad, SRB46. 6:35/K 9.1kph 389 33

5331 RunDragana Mihailovic 02:20:13.61 Novi Grad, SRB47. 6:39/K 9.0kph 394 26

5376 RunAna Andjelkovic 02:21:27.10 Pozarevac, SRB48. 6:42/K 9.0kph 400 32

5336 RunAleksandra Sič 02:22:30.59 Pančevo, SRB49. 6:45/K 8.9kph 405 28

5100 RunAna Perišić 02:23:51.10 Novi Sad, SRB50. 6:49/K 8.8kph 412 28

5260 RunAleksandra 
Milosavljevic

02:26:00.18 Pozarevac, SRB51. 6:55/K 8.7kph 421 31

5389 RunSabina Tahirović 02:27:18.61 Bijeljina, BIH52. 6:59/K 8.6kph 427 26

5380 RunNevena Mitrović 02:28:35.10 Bijeljina, BIH53. 7:03/K 8.5kph 429 23

5099 RunMaja Jedinak 02:29:55.68 Požega, HRV54. 7:06/K 8.4kph 431 35

5319 RunSanja Felbapov 02:31:55.61 Novi Sad, SRB55. 7:12/K 8.3kph 436 31

5374 RunJovana Mirkic 02:32:13.88 Beograd - Vračar, SRB56. 7:13/K 8.3kph 439 29

5223 RunJelena Raskovic 02:33:31.41 Novi Sad, SRB57. 7:17/K 8.2kph 441 22

5145 RunStanija Bodiroga 02:35:41.12 Beograd, SRB58. 7:23/K 8.1kph 446 31

5412 RunEleni Koufoudaki 02:35:56.61 Beograd, SRB59. 7:23/K 8.1kph 447 30

5127 RunMarija Nerić 02:44:27.36 Ljig, SRB60. 7:48/K 7.7kph 458 25

5086 RunVanja Vugdelija 02:48:50.90 Subotica, SRB61. 8:00/K 7.5kph 463 23

5387 RunTeodora Šoja 02:52:41.63 Bijeljina, BIH62. 8:11/K 7.3kph 465 20

5171 SODejana Butorac 02:53:52.12 Sombor, SRB63. 8:14/K 7.3kph 466 23

5230 SOMarija Sudaric 02:53:52.40 Sombor, SRB64. 8:14/K 7.3kph 467 29

W 36-49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5373 RunBiljana Tadić 01:48:09.88 Beograd, SRB1. 5:08/K 11.7kph 154 47

5382 RunVlasta Živković 01:48:46.62 Osijek, HRV2. 5:09/K 11.6kph 156 40

5154 RunSanela Fetahović 01:49:03.06 Novi Sad, SRB3. 5:10/K 11.6kph 158 41

5275 RunJasmina Dragićević 01:52:14.35 Obrenovac, SRB4. 5:19/K 11.3kph 197 36

5183 RunDunja Mikajević 01:53:38.38 Beograd, SRB5. 5:23/K 11.1kph 213 44

5085 RunAleksandra Vrsajković 01:58:03.33 Srbobran, SRB6. 5:36/K 10.7kph 251 42

5252 RunDragana Spehar 01:58:17.20 Ruma, SRB7. 5:36/K 10.7kph 253 46

5436 RunBiljana Markovic 01:58:36.12 Beograd, SRB8. 5:37/K 10.7kph 256 37

5193 RunBojana Žugić 02:00:47.59 Beograda, SRB9. 5:43/K 10.5kph 283 42

5454 RunSaša Tucaković 02:05:06.39 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

10. 5:56/K 10.1kph 315 48

5419 RunMarijana Nikolić 02:05:08.12 Beograd, SRB11. 5:56/K 10.1kph 316 38

5362 RunAlisa Bajić 02:06:39.08 Bečej, SRB12. 6:00/K 10.0kph 332 48

5447 RunNataša Ibriks 02:07:42.84 NAŠICE, HRV13. 6:03/K 9.9kph 340 48

5176 RunTatjana Stankovic 02:08:16.33 Beograd, SRB14. 6:05/K 9.9kph 341 45

5310 RunSanja Šojić 02:09:36.86 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

15. 6:09/K 9.8kph 348 40

5079 RunDragana Milovanović 02:13:50.58 Vršac, SRB16. 6:21/K 9.5kph 368 36
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5243 RunБранка Сретеновић 02:14:33.15 Beograd - Voždovac, 
SRB

17. 6:23/K 9.4kph 373 36

5487 RunSanja Petlić 02:15:43.82 Osijek, HRV18. 6:26/K 9.3kph 377 42

5147 RunSuzana Filipovic 02:17:39.10 Beograda, SRB19. 6:31/K 9.2kph 383 49

5491 SOZorica Milutin 02:18:06.11 Sombor, SRB20. 6:33/K 9.2kph 385 42

5404 RunJelena Petrovic 02:18:51.12 Beograd- Čukarica, 
SRB

21. 6:35/K 9.1kph 391 38

5225 RunSnežana Kostić 02:19:39.63 Beograd- Palilula, SRB22. 6:37/K 9.1kph 393 43

5013 SOMaja Bodrožić 02:20:20.10 Sombor, SRB23. 6:39/K 9.0kph 395 41

5015 SOBiljana Vezmar 02:20:21.36 Sombor, SRB24. 6:39/K 9.0kph 397 49

5298 RunNada Živković 02:24:13.38 Kostolac, SRB25. 6:50/K 8.8kph 415 47

5429 RunVitaminka Zrnić 02:24:55.87 Kostolac, SRB26. 6:52/K 8.7kph 416 44

5259 RunLjiljana Todorović 
Jovanović

02:25:57.85 Požarevac, SRB27. 6:55/K 8.7kph 419 36

5315 RunKristina Maksic 02:25:57.90 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

28. 6:55/K 8.7kph 420 36

5385 RunSnežana Simić 02:36:03.02 Beograd, SRB29. 7:24/K 8.1kph 449 48

5191 RunAndreja Rakipović 02:47:08.13 Osijek, HRV30. 7:55/K 7.6kph 462 45

5410 RunRenata Vugdelija 02:48:53.63 Subotica, SRB31. 8:00/K 7.5kph 464 37

5131 RunJasmina Ajanovic 03:03:05.78 Beograda, SRB32. 8:41/K 6.9kph 468 41

W 50+
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5072 SOВесна Бјелан 01:57:26.61 Сомбор, SRB1. 5:34/K 10.8kph 244 53

5078 RunAniko Jablan 02:00:03.33 Bačka Topola, SRB2. 5:41/K 10.5kph 277 50

5200 RunIrina Brkić 02:00:48.94 Osijek, HRV3. 5:44/K 10.5kph 284 63

5281 RunMarija Dragović 02:03:03.59 Požarevac, SRB4. 5:50/K 10.3kph 299 52

5156 RunEdita Tancos 02:10:27.36 Palic, SRB5. 6:11/K 9.7kph 352 55

5087 RunLjiljana Tasić 02:18:40.87 Pančevo, SRB6. 6:34/K 9.1kph 388 52

5151 RunDragica Pajović 02:20:20.86 Beograd, SRB7. 6:39/K 9.0kph 396 53

5442 RunLivia Sleiher 02:35:28.22 Kanjiža, SRB8. 7:22/K 8.1kph 445 53

5413 RunNada Drobnjak 02:35:57.38 Beograd - Vračar, SRB9. 7:23/K 8.1kph 448 51

5199 RunGordana Popović 02:36:45.35 Osijek, HRV10. 7:26/K 8.1kph 450 50

5277 RunGordana Šeatović 02:37:13.11 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

11. 7:27/K 8.1kph 451 55

5042 RunMira Jurišin 02:39:28.87 Kula, SRB12. 7:33/K 7.9kph 452 68

5213 RunSnežana Jovicki 02:41:29.61 Beograd - Novi 
Beograd, SRB

13. 7:39/K 7.8kph 453 50

Women SO
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

5010 SOTijana Kabić 01:35:08.54 Sombor, SRB1. 4:31/K 13.3kph 51 33

5072 SOВесна Бјелан 01:57:26.61 Сомбор, SRB2. 5:34/K 10.8kph 244 53

5134 SOBojana Marić 01:57:58.37 Sombor, SRB3. 5:35/K 10.7kph 250 33

5125 SOMarina B.Tepavac 01:58:53.85 Sombor, SRB4. 5:38/K 10.6kph 260 33

5002 SOJelena Stanimirović 01:58:54.38 Sombor, SRB5. 5:38/K 10.6kph 262 35

5029 SOOdobašić Tijana 02:02:23.60 Sombor, SRB6. 5:48/K 10.3kph 290 28

5433 SOIvana Vukelic 02:17:54.35 Sombor, SRB7. 6:32/K 9.2kph 384 33

5491 SOZorica Milutin 02:18:06.11 Sombor, SRB8. 6:33/K 9.2kph 385 42
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5013 SOMaja Bodrožić 02:20:20.10 Sombor, SRB9. 6:39/K 9.0kph 395 41

5015 SOBiljana Vezmar 02:20:21.36 Sombor, SRB10. 6:39/K 9.0kph 397 49

5171 SODejana Butorac 02:53:52.12 Sombor, SRB11. 8:14/K 7.3kph 466 23

5230 SOMarija Sudaric 02:53:52.40 Sombor, SRB12. 8:14/K 7.3kph 467 29
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